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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M2529         1/57       27:22       54:22    5:27       54:21
2     Kallin Khan            M2024         1/23       28:04       55:28    5:33       55:27
3     Andrew Jacob           M3034         1/86       28:59       57:00    5:42       57:00
4     John Cleary            M2024         2/23       28:49       57:04    5:43       57:04
5     Eric Klein             M2024         3/23       30:18     1:00:21    6:03     1:00:21
6     Scott Haug             M3539         1/95       31:37     1:02:39    6:16     1:02:39
7     Matt James             M3034         2/86       32:18     1:03:05    6:19     1:03:04
8     Max Lawlor             M2024         4/23       32:15     1:03:25    6:21     1:03:21
9     Brian Labenz           M3034         3/86       31:46     1:03:46    6:21     1:03:26
10    Sean McMahon           M4549         1/51       32:55     1:03:44    6:23     1:03:42
11    Ben Gilbert            M4044         1/73       32:50     1:03:58    6:24     1:03:56
12    Todd Fuelberth         M4044         2/73       31:58     1:04:06    6:25     1:04:05
13    Kevin Carder           M2529         2/57       32:57     1:04:28    6:27     1:04:27
14    Kingsley Gibbens       M2529         3/57       33:28     1:05:13    6:31     1:05:09
15    Nikola Andjelic        M3034         4/86       32:47     1:05:41    6:34     1:05:34
16    Mitch Heusinkvelt      M3539         2/95       33:42     1:05:46    6:34     1:05:36
17    Zach Baedke            M3034         5/86       33:12     1:05:42    6:34     1:05:39
18    Stephen Mohring        M3539         3/95       33:30     1:06:01    6:36     1:05:58
19    Phillip Beasley        M2024         5/23       33:40     1:06:21    6:38     1:06:17
20    Amber Sargent          F3034        1/174       33:36     1:06:59    6:41     1:06:43
21    Chance Unger           M2529         4/57       34:06     1:07:02    6:42     1:06:54
22    Matt Weeder            M3034         6/86       34:07     1:07:02    6:42     1:06:54
23    Craig Halverson        M3539         4/95       34:02     1:12:32    6:43     1:07:07
24    Jacob Baumert          M2024         6/23       33:41     1:07:57    6:45     1:07:21
25    Erin Artz              F2024         1/73       34:19     1:07:44    6:45     1:07:22
26    Jessa Sughroue         F2529        1/189       34:35     1:07:43    6:46     1:07:37
27    Lindsey Brezenski      F3539        1/250       34:08     1:07:46    6:47     1:07:42
28    Austin Ward            M2529         5/57       33:59     1:07:57    6:47     1:07:47
29    Rob Stark              M3539         5/95       35:04     1:08:03    6:47     1:07:49
30    Ben Hohnstein          M3034         7/86       34:37     1:08:03    6:48     1:07:59
31    Ryan Loock             M3034         8/86       34:11     1:08:16    6:49     1:08:05
32    Stacey Buckley         F4044        1/174       34:12     1:08:11    6:49     1:08:07
33    Ian McGee              M2024         7/23       34:12     1:08:20    6:49     1:08:09
34    Sarah Madsen           F3539        2/250       34:33     1:08:18    6:50     1:08:12
35    Jennifer Freeman       F3539        3/250       34:53     1:08:27    6:51     1:08:21
36    Michael Dobson         M3034         9/86       34:42     1:08:55    6:52     1:08:38
37    Jason Burrows          M3034        10/86       34:43     1:08:50    6:53     1:08:44
38    Tyler Gilkey           M3034        11/86       34:47     1:09:10    6:55     1:09:01
39    Thomas Cohee           M3539         6/95       34:20     1:09:23    6:55     1:09:09
40    Shawn Edie             M4044         3/73       35:08     1:09:26    6:56     1:09:12
41    Nick Eitzmann          M3034        12/86       35:16     1:09:45    6:58     1:09:35
42    Todd Campbell          M4044         4/73       35:13     1:09:42    6:58     1:09:40
43    Jason Brown            M3539         7/95       35:32     1:09:58    7:00     1:09:51
44    Chad Lunders           M4549         2/51       35:21     1:10:05    7:00     1:09:54
45    David Seevers          M5054         1/42       35:40     1:10:14    7:00     1:09:54
46    John Boever            M4044         5/73       36:59     1:10:20    7:00     1:10:00
47    Hollyanne Fricke       F3034        2/174       35:52     1:10:24    7:02     1:10:15
48    Lane Carr              M2529         6/57       36:16     1:11:11    7:03     1:10:27
49    Adam Kahle             M2529         7/57       37:24     1:12:26    7:03     1:10:30
50    Jay Neuhaus            M4549         3/51       36:16     1:10:57    7:03     1:10:30
51    Matt Johnson           M3034        13/86       35:17     1:10:45    7:04     1:10:38
52    Michael Johnson        M3539         8/95       35:47     1:11:08    7:06     1:11:00
53    Drew Labreck           M2024         8/23       36:29     1:11:03    7:07     1:11:02
54    Lindsey Meyer          F3034        3/174       36:04     1:11:24    7:08     1:11:11
55    Justin Kelly           M2529         8/57       36:09     1:11:14    7:08     1:11:12
56    Ann Hubl               F3539        4/250       36:03     1:11:20    7:08     1:11:13
57    Kyle Austin            M2529         9/57       36:46     1:11:34    7:08     1:11:16
58    Kevin Brown            M3034        14/86       37:56     1:11:33    7:08     1:11:17
59    Ari Goldstein          F3034        4/174       35:53     1:11:41    7:10     1:11:31
60    Noah Temme             M2024         9/23       37:37     1:12:01    7:11     1:11:46
61    Carrie Bostar          F3034        5/174       36:56     1:12:36    7:11     1:11:48
62    Kent Blobaum           M5559         1/23       35:50     1:12:02    7:12     1:11:53
63    Brooke Coady           F3034        6/174       36:21     1:12:06    7:12     1:11:55
64    Aaron Cadlo            M2529        10/57       36:59     1:13:29    7:14     1:12:20
65    Andrew Hille           M3034        15/86       35:46     1:12:48    7:15     1:12:26
66    Lori Jorn              F3034        7/174       35:55     1:12:49    7:16     1:12:31
67    Zach Wiley             M2529        11/57       36:55     1:13:13    7:16     1:12:32
68    Brian Bergstrom        M4549         4/51       36:58     1:12:54    7:16     1:12:37
69    Erin Sandy             F3539        5/250       36:58     1:12:54    7:16     1:12:38
70    Amanda Homes           F3034        8/174       37:09     1:12:55    7:17     1:12:41
71    Allison Nielsen        F3539        6/250       36:38     1:12:50    7:17     1:12:42
72    Kathy Hinrichs         F4044        2/174       37:01     1:13:05    7:18     1:12:51
73    Kyle Weber             M2529        12/57       36:22     1:16:08    7:18     1:12:52
74    Luis M Rios            M3034        16/86       36:43     1:13:15    7:18     1:12:58
75    Ryan Schmidt           M4044         6/73       37:07     1:13:16    7:18     1:12:59
76    Megan Heusinkvelt      F3034        9/174       36:33     1:13:40    7:21     1:13:23
77    Benjamin Ashby         M3034        17/86       37:13     1:13:35    7:22     1:13:32
78    Clint Kmoch            M4044         7/73       37:47     1:14:03    7:23     1:13:44
79    Crystal Kmoch          F3539        7/250       37:47     1:14:03    7:23     1:13:44
80    Duane Eberhart         M4044         8/73       37:35     1:13:52    7:23     1:13:47
81    Kevin McCaffrey        M4549         5/51       37:02     1:14:34    7:24     1:13:54
82    Don Thoms              M4549         6/51       37:19     1:14:10    7:24     1:14:00
83    Jay McArdle            M3539         9/95       38:17     1:14:29    7:25     1:14:02
84    Brett Ritter           M3539        10/95       38:16     1:14:29    7:25     1:14:02
85    Robb Hiatt             M3034        18/86       36:46     1:14:49    7:25     1:14:06
86    Adam Soukup            M3539        11/95       37:26     1:14:07    7:25     1:14:07
87    Brandon Skocz          M3034        19/86       35:14     1:14:17    7:26     1:14:14
88    Jeff Wilber            M3539        12/95       37:20     1:14:24    7:27     1:14:21
89    Camila Rutford         F2529        2/189       37:52     1:14:38    7:27     1:14:29
90    Joseph Pachunka        M2529        13/57       37:08     1:14:43    7:27     1:14:30
91    Scott Friend           M2024        10/23       36:55     1:15:08    7:28     1:14:32
92    Tom Macy               M5054         2/42       37:22     1:14:41    7:28     1:14:37
93    Matthew Hodgson        M3034        20/86       38:12     1:15:06    7:28     1:14:38
94    Shelby Connett         F2024         2/73       38:12     1:15:01    7:29     1:14:42
95    David Hood             M2529        14/57       37:42     1:14:57    7:29     1:14:45
96    Kristy Preuss          F3539        8/250       38:17     1:15:15    7:29     1:14:46
97    Matthew Whitaker       M2529        15/57       37:23     1:15:00    7:29     1:14:49
98    Cassie Barba           F3034       10/174       38:03     1:15:08    7:29     1:14:49
99    Kristy Pelan           F3034       11/174       38:06     1:15:27    7:30     1:14:59
100   Mariano Uberti         M4044         9/73       37:59     1:15:12    7:30     1:15:00
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101   Shelley Tifft-Lippold  F3539        9/250       38:09     1:15:15    7:31     1:15:02
102   Joel Pixley            M2529        16/57       37:27     1:15:32    7:31     1:15:07
103   Nicole Behm            F2529        3/189       38:33     1:18:44    7:33     1:15:28
104   Kelia Dubas            F3539       10/250       38:14     1:15:49    7:34     1:15:36
105   John Ritland           M6099         1/20       38:39     1:16:00    7:35     1:15:45
106   Christian Kroos        M4044        10/73       38:05     1:15:58    7:35     1:15:47
107   Greg Koch              M3034        21/86       38:43     1:16:11    7:35     1:15:50
108   Jesse Anderson         M3034        22/86       38:15     1:16:16    7:36     1:15:51
109   Adam Zeiszler          M3034        23/86       37:36     1:16:03    7:36     1:15:54
110   Sean Keisling          M3034        24/86       37:21     1:16:04    7:36     1:15:55
111   Nate Ferguson          M3034        25/86       38:57     1:18:44    7:36     1:15:56
112   Jared Kennedy          M2024        11/23       39:23     1:20:16    7:37     1:16:03
113   Jose Zamarripa         M4044        11/73       36:56     1:16:09    7:37     1:16:03
114   Garrett Nathan         M2529        17/57       38:54     1:17:53    7:37     1:16:04
115   Julia Storm            F3034       12/174       38:09     1:16:21    7:37     1:16:08
116   Dustin Giddings        M3034        26/86       37:38     1:16:21    7:37     1:16:08
117   Cameron Ramaekers      M2529        18/57       39:05     1:17:03    7:38     1:16:13
118   Don Honeycutt          M5559         2/23       38:40     1:16:19    7:38     1:16:16
119   Karey Roberts          F4044        3/174       38:19     1:16:25    7:38     1:16:19
120   Aaron Chochon          M3034        27/86       40:05     1:20:14    7:39     1:16:27
121   Tom Roddel             M4044        12/73       38:29     1:17:06    7:39     1:16:28
122   Karyn Bixler           F2529        4/189       39:38     1:21:25    7:40     1:16:35
123   Rik Zortman            M4044        13/73       39:13     1:16:48    7:41     1:16:42
124   Claudia Cortes Reyes   F2024         3/73       38:38     1:17:03    7:41     1:16:42
125   Dennis Garrett         M4549         7/51       38:51     1:17:05    7:41     1:16:43
126   Jeremiah Carlson       M3539        13/95       39:25     1:17:09    7:41     1:16:45
127   Tyler Honcik           M3034        28/86       38:21     1:17:13    7:41     1:16:49
128   David Spaulding        M3539        14/95       39:14     1:17:21    7:41     1:16:50
129   Steven Bliujus         M3034        29/86       38:29     1:17:16    7:42     1:16:54
130   Sueann French          F5054         1/78       38:35     1:17:08    7:42     1:16:57
131   David Watson           M2529        19/57       39:51     1:18:17    7:42     1:16:57
132   Dale French            M5054         3/42       38:34     1:17:08    7:42     1:16:58
133   Gisele Tlusty          F3034       13/174       38:03     1:17:21    7:42     1:16:59
134   Lisa Sieczkowski       F4044        4/174       39:13     1:17:33    7:42     1:17:01
135   Dalton Busch           M2024        12/23       40:08     1:21:24    7:43     1:17:11
136   Mike Reed              M4549         8/51       39:02     1:17:42    7:44     1:17:12
137   Robert Grode           M2529        20/57       40:50     1:18:14    7:44     1:17:12
138   Jayme Hester           M2529        21/57       40:13     1:18:08    7:44     1:17:14
139   Elizabeth Adams        F3539       11/250       39:09     1:17:44    7:44     1:17:15
140   Erin Pinneo            F3034       14/174       39:23     1:18:16    7:45     1:17:28
141   Randall Schramm        M5054         4/42       38:32     1:17:37    7:46     1:17:32
142   Sarah Fredrickson      F5054         2/78       39:31     1:18:09    7:46     1:17:32
143   Vinnie Krikac          M4044        14/73       39:53     1:18:19    7:46     1:17:37
144   Aaron Lightfoot        M3539        15/95       39:41     1:17:50    7:46     1:17:38
145   Mikayla Rhone          F3034       15/174       38:31     1:18:04    7:46     1:17:38
146   Michael Tisdall        M5054         5/42       38:52     1:18:11    7:46     1:17:39
147   Erin Gesell            F2529        5/189       39:23     1:21:55    7:47     1:17:42
148   Kyle Herber            M3539        16/95       39:23     1:18:27    7:47     1:17:44
149   Shannon McCoy          M2529        22/57       38:23     1:18:04    7:47     1:17:46
150   Tori Christie          F4044        5/174       39:31     1:19:27    7:47     1:17:47
151   Natalie Strawhecker    F2024         4/73       38:53     1:18:15    7:48     1:17:56
152   Timothy Hemsath        M4044        15/73       39:15     1:18:24    7:48     1:17:56
153   Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F2529        6/189       39:56     1:18:37    7:48     1:17:57
154   Kraig Vanderbeek       M5054         6/42       37:09     1:17:59    7:48     1:17:59
155   Scott Corthell         M3034        30/86       39:56     1:18:38    7:49     1:18:03
156   Tatiana Long           F2529        7/189       39:34     1:18:29    7:49     1:18:05
157   Frances Anderson       F3034       16/174       38:27     1:18:25    7:49     1:18:09
158   Vanessa Shipp          F3539       12/250       40:01     1:22:15    7:50     1:18:16
159   Drew Partridge         M2529        23/57       40:02     1:19:22    7:51     1:18:27
160   Andrea Lee             F3539       13/250       40:20     1:19:21    7:51     1:18:28
161   Doug Peters            M4549         9/51       39:17     1:18:57    7:52     1:18:31
162   Ryan Smallfoot         M4549        10/51       39:42     1:20:24    7:52     1:18:39
163   Bianca Christensen     F2529        8/189       39:52     1:19:09    7:52     1:18:40
164   Chris Johnson          M5054         7/42       39:37     1:19:25    7:55     1:19:04
165   Tony Rains             M3539        17/95       39:23     1:19:42    7:55     1:19:04
166   Derek Comba            M2529        24/57       39:28     1:21:02    7:55     1:19:06
167   Patrick Sampson        M3034        31/86       42:02     1:19:30    7:55     1:19:08
168   Nicole Wolfe           F4044        6/174       39:54     1:19:31    7:55     1:19:08
169   Scott Kuehler          M3539        18/95       39:22     1:24:29    7:55     1:19:09
170   Lindsey Palmer         F3539       14/250       40:03     1:19:44    7:56     1:19:12
171   Nick Bockoven          M3539        19/95       40:44     1:21:05    7:56     1:19:12
172   Kristin Carbullido     F3539       15/250       39:51     1:19:41    7:56     1:19:12
173   Lance Johnson          M2529        25/57       40:12     1:19:59    7:56     1:19:13
174   Eric Rodine            M2529        26/57       40:09     1:19:39    7:56     1:19:15
175   Emily Getzschman       F4044        7/174       40:04     1:20:17    7:56     1:19:18
176   Derek Witt             M3539        20/95       40:01     1:19:40    7:56     1:19:19
177   Andrew Hershey         M3539        21/95       39:31     1:19:43    7:56     1:19:19
178   Jillian Olson          F3034       17/174       40:02     1:20:35    7:57     1:19:28
179   Michael Davis          M5054         8/42       40:10     1:19:45    7:57     1:19:30
180   Ben Vanness            M0119          1/5       41:47     1:20:54    7:58     1:19:32
181   Jason Keese            M4044        16/73       39:42     1:20:09    7:58     1:19:36
182   Sarah Neubert          F3539       16/250       39:43     1:20:00    7:59     1:19:41
183   Jenna Paseka           F2529        9/189       39:42     1:20:37    8:00     1:19:58
184   Alice Spence           F4549        1/110       40:09     1:20:22    8:00     1:20:00
185   Cris Otepka            M4044        17/73       40:27     1:21:19    8:00     1:20:00
186   Brandon Nutting        M3034        32/86       39:44     1:20:41    8:01     1:20:04
187   Scott Rosenbaugh       M3034        33/86       40:51     1:20:37    8:01     1:20:06
188   Jillian Peavy          F2529       10/189       41:45     1:22:27    8:01     1:20:07
189   Aaron Christensen      M3539        22/95       41:59     1:21:14    8:01     1:20:09
190   Justin Webster         M4044        18/73       40:49     1:22:26    8:02     1:20:18
191   Michael Klemme         M4044        19/73       40:49     1:22:26    8:02     1:20:18
192   Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F4549        2/110       40:34     1:20:56    8:02     1:20:18
193   Kaj Stauffer           M3539        23/95       41:05     1:21:15    8:02     1:20:20
194   David Welch            M3539        24/95       41:35     1:22:24    8:03     1:20:26
195   Brenton Pyle           M4044        20/73       40:41     1:21:29    8:03     1:20:30
196   Jessica Wollberg       F4044        8/174       39:43     1:21:08    8:03     1:20:30
197   Rachael Houghton       F3539       17/250       41:01     1:21:43    8:04     1:20:36
198   Carl J Samuelson       M4044        21/73       40:09     1:21:29    8:04     1:20:40
199   Joseph Gonzales        M3034        34/86       40:17     1:22:07    8:05     1:20:42
200   Megan Burtle           F3034       18/174       41:52     1:21:39    8:05     1:20:42
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201   Conor McDermott        M2529        27/57       39:40     1:21:14    8:05     1:20:42
202   Steph Jackson          F3539       18/250       40:10     1:21:07    8:05     1:20:44
203   Jody Bowles            M3539        25/95       41:13     1:21:16    8:05     1:20:47
204   Tim Starbuck           M4549        11/51       41:09     1:21:58    8:05     1:20:48
205   Alex Kinyon            M3034        35/86       40:52     1:21:30    8:06     1:20:52
206   Tom Ross               M4044        22/73       39:42     1:21:11    8:06     1:20:53
207   Natalie Renshaw        F2024         5/73       40:40     1:22:15    8:06     1:20:56
208   Meg Shonsey            F2024         6/73       40:27     1:21:51    8:06     1:20:57
209   Constance Garro        F5054         3/78       40:51     1:22:21    8:06     1:20:57
210   Doug Brudny            M5559         3/23       41:10     1:21:17    8:07     1:21:01
211   Kirby Washburn         M2529        28/57       42:31     1:22:52    8:07     1:21:03
212   Michele McGargill      F3034       19/174       41:49     1:22:35    8:07     1:21:04
213   Jared Pixley           M2529        29/57       39:51     1:21:31    8:07     1:21:06
214   Gina Samland           F5054         4/78       40:43     1:21:35    8:07     1:21:08
215   Steve Kenealy          M3539        26/95       40:39     1:22:02    8:07     1:21:08
216   Katie Goltl            F4044        9/174       41:32     1:22:42    8:07     1:21:09
217   Angel Ponce            M2529        30/57       41:52     1:21:45    8:07     1:21:10
218   Michelle Shields       F2529       11/189       40:29     1:22:00    8:08     1:21:14
219   Amanda Whebbe          F2529       12/189       41:31     1:22:52    8:08     1:21:20
220   Caleb Ayers            M2024        13/23       39:48     1:22:35    8:09     1:21:26
221   Jared Goertzen         M3539        27/95       39:14     1:22:06    8:09     1:21:28
222   Corey Skradski         M3539        28/95       41:42     1:23:03    8:09     1:21:30
223   Meagan Driesen         F2529       13/189       41:00     1:22:14    8:10     1:21:33
224   Matt Hoppe             M3539        29/95       41:24     1:22:08    8:10     1:21:35
225   Timothy Meier          M3539        30/95       40:34     1:22:21    8:10     1:21:39
226   Shawna Young           F4549        3/110       41:03     1:22:23    8:11     1:21:41
227   Chris Snowardt         M4549        12/51       42:44     1:23:05    8:11     1:21:42
228   Morgan Grot            F3539       19/250       41:46     1:23:16    8:11     1:21:43
229   Tiffany Engleman       F3539       20/250       41:31     1:22:19    8:11     1:21:45
230   Melina Corthell        F3034       20/174       40:39     1:22:23    8:11     1:21:48
231   Paul Judge             M3034        36/86       40:00     1:22:16    8:11     1:21:48
232   Kameron Canbaz         M3034        37/86       41:38     1:26:49    8:11     1:21:50
233   Becca Christensen      F2529       14/189       41:05     1:22:38    8:12     1:21:56
234   Timothy Noerrlinger    M3539        31/95       40:06     1:22:13    8:12     1:21:59
235   Charles Nguyen         M2529        31/57       40:29     1:22:47    8:12     1:21:59
236   Justin Grubbs          M3034        38/86       41:31     1:23:01    8:12     1:22:00
237   Paul Thober            M4044        23/73       41:16     1:22:33    8:12     1:22:00
238   Tom Worthington        M3539        32/95       41:20     1:22:31    8:13     1:22:02
239   Gerald Grabher         M5054         9/42       41:30     1:22:34    8:13     1:22:04
240   Brian Lubberstedt      M4044        24/73       41:32     1:22:37    8:13     1:22:04
241   Ryan Shadle            M2024        14/23       41:58     1:22:40    8:13     1:22:09
242   Erik Pearson           M3539        33/95       40:29     1:26:03    8:14     1:22:12
243   Megan Simpson          F3034       21/174       40:48     1:27:13    8:14     1:22:15
244   Henry Shields          M3034        39/86       41:29     1:23:03    8:14     1:22:15
245   Scott Brown            M3539        34/95       42:17     1:23:10    8:14     1:22:16
246   Matthew Olberding      M4044        25/73       42:18     1:23:10    8:14     1:22:17
247   Nate Stevens           M2024        15/23       42:11     1:22:56    8:14     1:22:18
248   Erin Harrell           F3539       21/250       41:07     1:22:59    8:14     1:22:19
249   Jason Weber            M4044        26/73       41:29     1:22:53    8:15     1:22:21
250   Anna Sobczyk           F2529       15/189       41:51     1:23:03    8:15     1:22:27
251   Madeline Brown         F2529       16/189       41:38     1:23:24    8:15     1:22:27
252   Morgan Anderson        F2024         7/73       41:30     1:23:36    8:15     1:22:28
253   Megan Gilkey           F3034       22/174       40:41     1:23:13    8:15     1:22:29
254   Kevin Fuji             M3034        40/86       42:45     1:23:36    8:16     1:22:35
255   Jenny Shehan           F2529       17/189       42:07     1:24:11    8:16     1:22:36
256   Mary O'Keeffe          F0119         1/13       42:14     1:23:46    8:16     1:22:38
257   Bailee Shupp           F2529       18/189       41:51     1:23:20    8:17     1:22:45
258   Jason Shupp            M2529        32/57       41:52     1:23:20    8:17     1:22:45
259   Randi Janzen           F2024         8/73       41:27     1:23:22    8:18     1:22:51
260   Molly Jensen           F3539       22/250       40:37     1:23:46    8:18     1:22:51
261   Tierney Casper         F2024         9/73       41:27     1:23:22    8:18     1:22:51
262   Amy Schaben            F4044       10/174       42:39     1:25:48    8:18     1:22:52
263   Melissa Kouba          F4044       11/174       40:37     1:23:18    8:18     1:22:56
264   Brooke Nech            F4044       12/174       41:36     1:23:38    8:18     1:22:59
265   Sarah Weatherly        F3034       23/174       42:54     1:24:46    8:18     1:22:59
266   Libby Guenther         F3539       23/250       42:42     1:23:54    8:18     1:22:59
267   Abbie Edie             F4044       13/174       41:40     1:23:31    8:18     1:23:00
268   Justin Senkbile        M3034        41/86       42:12     1:23:58    8:19     1:23:03
269   Andrew Bradfield       M5054        10/42       41:15     1:23:29    8:19     1:23:04
270   Jennifer Beard         F2529       19/189       40:57     1:23:39    8:20     1:23:11
271   Jeremy Kaliff          F4044       14/174       42:13     1:24:10    8:20     1:23:13
272   Brandy Sampson         F3034       24/174       41:57     1:23:44    8:20     1:23:15
273   Jeff Vaughn            M4044        27/73       41:03     1:23:50    8:20     1:23:16
274   Mike Wiegman           M4044        28/73       42:48     1:24:39    8:20     1:23:17
275   Danielle Johnson       F3034       25/174       41:28     1:25:09    8:21     1:23:21
276   Melissa Lee            F3539       24/250       42:16     1:24:29    8:21     1:23:22
277   Austan Haynes          M2529        33/57       40:28     1:23:45    8:21     1:23:28
278   Marisa McClintock      F2529       20/189       42:01     1:24:19    8:21     1:23:29
279   Elizabeth Chalen       F3539       25/250       42:40     1:25:50    8:22     1:23:36
280   Paul Fraynd            M3539        35/95       42:43     1:26:14    8:22     1:23:39
281   Matt Kilgore           M3034        42/86       41:51     1:24:21    8:23     1:23:44
282   Kellie Mussell         F2529       21/189       42:22     1:28:44    8:23     1:23:46
283   Dave Cihal             M3539        36/95       42:07     1:24:34    8:23     1:23:48
284   Grady Hansen           M5559         4/23       41:31     1:24:23    8:24     1:23:54
285   Alexis Lehman          F2529       22/189       43:04     1:26:14    8:24     1:23:55
286   Chris Kean             M3034        43/86       41:37     1:24:14    8:24     1:23:57
287   Alex Wermers           M2529        34/57       43:21     1:27:07    8:24     1:24:00
288   Jason Hennings         M3034        44/86       41:47     1:24:21    8:24     1:24:00
289   Kelsey Christensen     F2529       23/189       45:39     1:26:47    8:25     1:24:01
290   Chris Brostrom         M2529        35/57       42:40     1:26:06    8:25     1:24:02
291   Robert Jennings        M5054        11/42       42:17     1:24:49    8:25     1:24:07
292   Amy McLeay             F3539       26/250       42:43     1:26:49    8:26     1:24:16
293   Jayme Lowell           F3539       27/250       42:19     1:24:59    8:26     1:24:16
294   Hilary Catron          F4044       15/174       42:13     1:24:46    8:26     1:24:18
295   Laura Dwyer            F2529       24/189       41:24     1:25:05    8:27     1:24:25
296   Billy Haynes           M4044        29/73       44:33     1:27:50    8:27     1:24:28
297   Jacob Wallace          M3539        37/95       42:45     1:25:12    8:28     1:24:31
298   Erin Mohring           F3539       28/250       42:43     1:25:11    8:28     1:24:32
299   Michael Seevers        M4549        13/51       42:45     1:25:19    8:28     1:24:35
300   Emily Zetterman        F0119         2/13       43:00     1:26:22    8:28     1:24:36
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301   Anne Garinger          F3539       29/250       43:41     1:29:20    8:28     1:24:38
302   Amy Lester             F2529       25/189       43:04     1:27:02    8:29     1:24:44
303   Katie Maire            F2024        10/73       43:07     1:26:24    8:29     1:24:46
304   Kurt Krugerud          M5054        12/42       44:28     1:24:57    8:29     1:24:49
305   Aaron Robertson        M3539        38/95       40:41     1:26:55    8:30     1:24:52
306   Hannah Bauer           F2529       26/189       43:43     1:25:39    8:30     1:24:55
307   Chris North            M4044        30/73       42:27     1:25:47    8:31     1:25:02
308   Matt Boever            M4044        31/73       40:21     1:25:22    8:31     1:25:02
309   Joe Woracek            M3539        39/95       43:10     1:26:52    8:31     1:25:02
310   Judd Knispel           M4044        32/73       43:33     1:26:31    8:31     1:25:03
311   Devon Wegner           M3034        45/86       43:33     1:26:31    8:31     1:25:03
312   Katie Johansen         F3034       26/174       42:46     1:27:31    8:31     1:25:03
313   Curtis Mulcahy         M4549        14/51       42:19     1:26:04    8:31     1:25:03
314   Alexa Oestmann         F2024        11/73       44:17     1:27:32    8:31     1:25:06
315   Lisa Easter            F3539       30/250       42:15     1:26:46    8:31     1:25:09
316   Michael Cuadrado       M4044        33/73       42:15     1:26:46    8:31     1:25:09
317   Casey Downing          M0119          2/5                 1:28:57    8:31     1:25:10
318   Vincent Strudl         M0119          3/5       43:07     1:29:03    8:32     1:25:12
319   Matthew Hudson         M3539        40/95       43:17     1:26:01    8:32     1:25:13
320   Anne Maltese           F3539       31/250       42:40     1:26:16    8:32     1:25:13
321   Lyndsay Jensen         F3539       32/250       42:58     1:30:24    8:32     1:25:15
322   Sharon Kruse           F5054         5/78       43:08     1:26:34    8:32     1:25:16
323   Peg Pearson            F5054         6/78       42:49     1:25:33    8:32     1:25:18
324   Nicholas Moenssen      M3539        41/95       43:54     1:27:55    8:32     1:25:20
325   Brittney Bills         F3034       27/174       42:07     1:26:01    8:33     1:25:21
326   Tom Edmisten           M6099         2/20       42:46     1:26:09    8:33     1:25:22
327   Madeleine Moody        F3034       28/174       42:19     1:27:12    8:33     1:25:24
328   Emily Ivory            F2024        12/73       43:47     1:26:14    8:33     1:25:25
329   Brice Middleton        M4549        15/51       42:40     1:26:28    8:33     1:25:27
330   Ashley Weirich         F2529       27/189       42:24     1:26:08    8:33     1:25:27
331   Jayne McManis          F4044       16/174       42:28     1:26:18    8:33     1:25:27
332   Nate Barber            M4044        34/73       44:07     1:29:36    8:33     1:25:29
333   Justin Feerhusen       M3034        46/86       42:34     1:26:17    8:34     1:25:32
334   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034       29/174       42:34     1:26:17    8:34     1:25:33
335   Erin Vaughn            F3539       33/250       43:22     1:27:11    8:34     1:25:34
336   Jonathan Andersen      M3539        42/95       42:48     1:27:38    8:34     1:25:35
337   Alisha Fangmeyer       F3034       30/174       43:53     1:27:00    8:34     1:25:38
338   Carlos Cunha           M3539        43/95       44:09     1:28:24    8:34     1:25:40
339   Melanie Peltz          F4044       17/174       43:34     1:30:55    8:35     1:25:43
340   Scott Dugan            M4549        16/51       41:30     1:26:29    8:35     1:25:45
341   Jason Mann             M2529        36/57       42:24     1:26:34    8:35     1:25:47
342   Chris Blum             M4549        17/51       43:11     1:26:41    8:35     1:25:49
343   Jessica Clements       F3539       34/250       45:00     1:29:18    8:36     1:25:51
344   Kenzie Kloke           F2024        13/73       41:53     1:26:25    8:36     1:25:52
345   Jackie Sheets          F3034       31/174       43:57     1:31:08    8:36     1:25:53
346   Andrew Tweedy          M4549        18/51       43:57     1:31:09    8:36     1:25:53
347   Kelsie Buckley         F2529       28/189       43:04     1:27:49    8:36     1:25:53
348   Kristin Hasenauer      F2529       29/189       43:03     1:28:17    8:36     1:25:58
349   Aimee Hough            F4044       18/174       42:43     1:26:41    8:37     1:26:01
350   Greg Tiemann           M4549        19/51       43:13     1:27:30    8:37     1:26:05
351   Nicole Addison         F3539       35/250       42:58     1:35:00    8:37     1:26:06
352   Amanda Wilson          F2529       30/189       43:34     1:27:08    8:37     1:26:07
353   Jennifer Burke         F4549        4/110       43:26     1:27:12    8:37     1:26:09
354   Darin Foster           M4044        35/73       43:45     1:27:26    8:38     1:26:12
355   Michaela Collins       F2529       31/189       43:38     1:27:54    8:38     1:26:15
356   Paige Gratton          F0119         3/13       43:52     1:27:22    8:38     1:26:18
357   Rebecca Gedala         F4044       19/174       42:20     1:26:54    8:38     1:26:19
358   Landon Wakefield       M4044        36/73       43:21     1:27:39    8:38     1:26:21
359   Mia Mroczek            F0119         4/13       43:52     1:27:25    8:39     1:26:21
360   Kathy Crews            F4549        5/110       44:30     1:28:06    8:39     1:26:22
361   Katie Vap              F3539       36/250       42:14     1:27:29    8:39     1:26:22
362   Melissa Aksamit        F4549        6/110       43:52     1:27:46    8:39     1:26:24
363   Sarah Wemhoff-Strawn   F3539       37/250       45:20     1:28:59    8:39     1:26:25
364   Candace McMurray       F2529       32/189       42:34     1:26:49    8:39     1:26:28
365   Kristine Story         F5559         1/37       43:21     1:27:05    8:39     1:26:28
366   James Borer            M3034        47/86       43:48     1:27:17    8:40     1:26:31
367   Allan Ostle            M2529        37/57       44:14     1:28:55    8:40     1:26:31
368   Maria Julie Borer      F3034       32/174       43:48     1:27:17    8:40     1:26:32
369   Summer Fahnholz        F3539       38/250       43:03     1:27:57    8:40     1:26:34
370   Russ Sladky            M5054        13/42       44:10     1:27:23    8:40     1:26:36
371   Chris Sebesta          F6099         1/24       44:10     1:27:24    8:40     1:26:37
372   Koral Booth            F3539       39/250       43:47     1:28:27    8:40     1:26:40
373   Carson Tuttle          M2529        38/57       42:34     1:27:11    8:41     1:26:47
374   Amy Slykhuis           F3539       40/250       43:28     1:28:35    8:41     1:26:49
375   Mark Langrud           M4549        20/51       45:08     1:31:56    8:42     1:26:56
376   Ashley Pham            F3539       41/250       43:19     1:27:35    8:42     1:26:59
377   Alex Hook              M3034        48/86       43:49     1:28:41    8:43     1:27:03
378   Mary Clare Sweet       F3034       33/174       43:49     1:28:41    8:43     1:27:03
379   Denise Teahon Peter    F5559         2/37       44:19     1:29:10    8:43     1:27:03
380   Jessica Spitsen        F3034       34/174       44:26     1:28:33    8:43     1:27:07
381   Jeff Spilinek          M4549        21/51       43:09     1:29:28    8:43     1:27:07
382   Ron Alexander          M5054        14/42       43:17     1:28:02    8:43     1:27:09
383   Laura Walker           F3034       35/174       44:04     1:28:46    8:43     1:27:10
384   Paul Mori              M4549        22/51       44:04     1:28:13    8:44     1:27:13
385   April Binder           F4044       20/174       45:07     1:31:55    8:44     1:27:17
386   Colleen Ballard        F4044       21/174       44:38     1:28:44    8:44     1:27:18
387   Sarah Safarik          F3034       36/174       46:11     1:33:30    8:44     1:27:19
388   Michael Dixon          M4044        37/73       44:00     1:28:39    8:44     1:27:19
389   Saul Castillo          M3034        49/86       43:29     1:28:43    8:45     1:27:22
390   Courtney Rief          F2529       33/189       43:56     1:31:13    8:45     1:27:23
391   Mike Skomal            M4549        23/51       44:17     1:29:00    8:45     1:27:23
392   Nik Stevenson          M2024        16/23       45:12     1:28:58    8:45     1:27:24
393   Sydney Holtmeier       F2024        14/73       45:12     1:28:58    8:45     1:27:24
394   Robert Masat           M4549        24/51       44:45     1:29:19    8:45     1:27:24
395   Brooke Kittell         F2024        15/73       44:17     1:29:51    8:45     1:27:25
396   Alicia McCabe          F2529       34/189       44:17     1:28:35    8:45     1:27:26
397   Kaitlin Hahn           F2529       35/189       44:16     1:28:35    8:45     1:27:26
398   Becca Spinar           F2529       36/189       43:19     1:28:11    8:45     1:27:27
399   Lyle Jaixen            M4549        25/51       43:11     1:29:47    8:45     1:27:27
400   Megan Berry Barlow     F4549        7/110       44:12     1:29:15    8:46     1:27:34
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401   Jessica Schulz         F3034       37/174       43:53     1:29:08    8:46     1:27:37
402   Aaron Horton           M3539        44/95       43:25     1:27:43    8:47     1:27:43
403   Sonja Honeycutt        F4549        8/110       43:51     1:28:08    8:47     1:27:47
404   Angie Frederick        F4044       22/174       44:20     1:29:12    8:47     1:27:50
405   Molly Phillips         F2529       37/189       44:45     1:29:09    8:48     1:27:51
406   Libby Duong            F2024        16/73       45:25     1:30:16    8:48     1:27:56
407   Monica Miller          F3539       42/250       45:11     1:29:36    8:48     1:28:00
408   Teresa Smith           F3034       38/174       45:34     1:29:30    8:49     1:28:01
409   Steven Janulewicz      M3539        45/95       45:11     1:30:18    8:49     1:28:03
410   Jackie Burklund        F4044       23/174       45:12     1:30:18    8:49     1:28:04
411   Jack Sheard            M3539        46/95       46:48     1:30:11    8:49     1:28:05
412   Jim Weigandt           M2024        17/23       44:51     1:29:06    8:49     1:28:07
413   Christopher Wolfe      M3539        47/95       44:26     1:29:59    8:49     1:28:10
414   Lisa Walter            F3539       43/250       44:46     1:29:38    8:50     1:28:11
415   Steven Wolfe           M5559         5/23       44:24     1:30:03    8:50     1:28:12
416   Amy Dostal             F3539       44/250       45:15     1:29:27    8:50     1:28:17
417   Nancy Reynolds         F4044       24/174       44:59     1:30:00    8:50     1:28:18
418   Jordan Vande Brug      F2024        17/73       45:42     1:31:27    8:50     1:28:19
419   Stephanie Dredge       F3034       39/174       42:20     1:30:07    8:50     1:28:20
420   April Billingsley      F3539       45/250       44:28     1:36:29    8:50     1:28:20
421   Natalie Dunn           F2529       38/189       45:16     1:29:39    8:51     1:28:23
422   Jill Lamprecht         F3539       46/250       45:17     1:29:39    8:51     1:28:23
423   Stacy Horsham          F4044       25/174       44:45     1:29:45    8:51     1:28:24
424   Andrew Eckerson        M3034        50/86       44:32     1:33:48    8:51     1:28:25
425   Jennifer Gilg          F4549        9/110       44:59     1:30:57    8:51     1:28:26
426   Dick James             M6099         3/20       46:41     1:29:19    8:51     1:28:28
427   Zach Croll             M3539        48/95       45:03     1:31:54    8:51     1:28:29
428   Caryn Kusleika         F4044       26/174       45:35     1:30:29    8:51     1:28:29
429   Bethany Koubsky        F4549       10/110       45:35     1:30:29    8:51     1:28:29
430   Jocelyn Suing          F3034       40/174       44:35     1:29:44    8:52     1:28:31
431   Emily Wilson           F3539       47/250       44:13     1:37:26    8:52     1:28:32
432   Lisa Dempsey           F4549       11/110       45:22     1:29:56    8:52     1:28:35
433   Cali Broders           F3034       41/174       45:30     1:32:00    8:52     1:28:36
434   Tommy Jelinek          M3539        49/95       44:11     1:29:38    8:52     1:28:36
435   Jodi Seevers           F4044       27/174       44:11     1:29:55    8:52     1:28:37
436   Doug Barlow            M5559         6/23       44:53     1:30:20    8:52     1:28:38
437   David Wise             M4044        38/73       44:50     1:32:33    8:52     1:28:38
438   Beth Paprocki          F4044       28/174       44:49     1:32:33    8:52     1:28:39
439   Danielle Grobeck       F2024        18/73       45:28     1:33:53    8:52     1:28:39
440   Sadie Burr             F3539       48/250       43:28     1:29:15    8:53     1:28:44
441   Kathleen Swartz        F4044       29/174       44:00     1:30:34    8:53     1:28:49
442   Phil Boll              M3539        50/95       45:40     1:30:13    8:54     1:28:52
443   Joanie Dergan          F5559         3/37       44:59     1:30:04    8:54     1:28:55
444   Brock Hansen           M3034        51/86       45:28     1:30:19    8:54     1:28:57
445   Lee Jameson            M4549        26/51       45:23     1:29:56    8:54     1:29:00
446   Kirsten Hendrixson     F3539       49/250       44:38     1:37:10    8:55     1:29:01
447   Leah Kleager           F3034       42/174       45:11     1:31:48    8:55     1:29:04
448   Amy Collison           F3539       50/250       45:11     1:31:48    8:55     1:29:04
449   Amy Cariotto           F3539       51/250       45:24     1:30:15    8:55     1:29:05
450   Frank Hamernik         M5559         7/23       45:03     1:32:57    8:55     1:29:07
451   Spencer Giles          M4044        39/73       44:28     1:32:05    8:55     1:29:08
452   Lindsay Lock           F0119         5/13       44:42     1:30:18    8:55     1:29:09
453   Sydney Lock            F2024        19/73       44:44     1:30:18    8:55     1:29:09
454   Amanda Baker           F3539       52/250       45:40     1:31:25    8:56     1:29:13
455   Matt Secoske           M4044        40/73       43:09     1:29:22    8:56     1:29:14
456   Paula Renner           F3539       53/250       45:40     1:31:27    8:56     1:29:14
457   Melita Reineke         F4044       30/174       45:00     1:31:12    8:56     1:29:16
458   Angie Busch            F4549       12/110       44:24     1:33:45    8:56     1:29:18
459   Lexi Busch             F2024        20/73       44:24     1:33:45    8:56     1:29:18
460   Eric Johnson           M3034        52/86       46:58     1:32:06    8:57     1:29:22
461   Jill Gries             F4044       31/174       45:19     1:30:37    8:57     1:29:24
462   Joey Battiato          M3034        53/86       44:03     1:30:44    8:57     1:29:25
463   Cortney Bullington     F2529       39/189       46:01     1:31:29    8:57     1:29:25
464   Seth Callahan          M3034        54/86       44:08     1:31:28    8:57     1:29:25
465   Vidya Sagar Davuluri   M4044        41/73       45:38     1:31:47    8:57     1:29:27
466   Benjamin Hynek         M3539        51/95       47:01     1:32:09    8:57     1:29:27
467   Daniel Feilmeier       M3034        55/86       46:19     1:31:16    8:57     1:29:28
468   Brandon Copple         M3034        56/86       46:19     1:31:17    8:57     1:29:29
469   Lindsey Truesdell      F2024        21/73       45:28     1:34:53    8:58     1:29:39
470   Dani Vlcek             F2024        22/73       43:14     1:30:48    8:59     1:29:41
471   Ben Bunger             M3539        52/95       43:50     1:32:18    8:59     1:29:48
472   Alexandra Miller       F2529       40/189       46:36     1:31:23    8:59     1:29:49
473   Molly Lebeda           F2529       41/189       45:48     1:32:34    8:59     1:29:50
474   Kelsey Bernt           F2529       42/189       46:34     1:31:32    9:00     1:29:55
475   Jill Heggen            F3034       43/174       45:21     1:31:32    9:00     1:29:59
476   Heather Weaver         F3034       44/174       45:55     1:30:51    9:00     1:30:00
477   Karla Labenz           F5054         7/78       44:09     1:30:59    9:00     1:30:00
478   Lisa Ostwinkle         F3539       54/250       45:45     1:33:18    9:01     1:30:06
479   Andrew King            M3034        57/86       45:13     1:31:46    9:01     1:30:06
480   Rachel Marquis         F2529       43/189       45:57     1:36:43    9:01     1:30:07
481   Stephanie Evans        F3539       55/250       45:56     1:36:43    9:01     1:30:08
482   Holly Beeman           F6099         2/24       45:50     1:31:32    9:02     1:30:11
483   Tara Campbell          F3539       56/250       44:56     1:30:55    9:02     1:30:13
484   Kelli Lacroix          F5054         8/78       45:30     1:31:25    9:02     1:30:13
485   Carisa Ames            F4044       32/174       44:56     1:30:55    9:02     1:30:13
486   Valerie Prenzlow       F3034       45/174       45:23     1:31:29    9:02     1:30:14
487   Colleen Habrock        F4549       13/110       45:54     1:35:37    9:02     1:30:15
488   Joe Johnson            M3034        58/86       44:37     1:33:04    9:02     1:30:17
489   Amie Dirkschneider     F2529       44/189       45:48     1:31:18    9:02     1:30:19
490   Cathy Callan           F5559         4/37       45:34     1:33:16    9:03     1:30:21
491   Amy Taylor             F3034       46/174       46:37     1:32:01    9:03     1:30:26
492   Nichol Dolezal         F4044       33/174       45:01     1:32:40    9:03     1:30:29
493   Megan Johnson          F3034       47/174       47:29     1:33:57    9:03     1:30:29
494   Shawn Farley           F2024        23/73       44:25     1:31:05    9:04     1:30:31
495   Laurel Short           F3034       48/174       47:20     1:32:38    9:04     1:30:33
496   Jill Classen           F4044       34/174       45:02     1:32:44    9:04     1:30:33
497   Aaron Moore            M3539        53/95       46:58     1:33:19    9:04     1:30:34
498   Carly Morse            F3539       57/250       45:19     1:34:20    9:04     1:30:40
499   Rachel Zahn            F4044       35/174       46:04     1:33:35    9:05     1:30:42
500   Carol Workman-Halvey   F5054         9/78       45:52     1:32:56    9:05     1:30:42
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501   Raegan Muller          F4044       36/174       45:47     1:34:37    9:05     1:30:42
502   Jenny Seevers          F5054        10/78       46:43     1:33:04    9:05     1:30:43
503   Ian Feilmann           M3034        59/86       45:15     1:31:49    9:05     1:30:45
504   Jacqueline Nordwall    F4044       37/174       45:51     1:31:12    9:05     1:30:45
505   Natalie Whitman        F3539       58/250       45:41     1:33:02    9:05     1:30:46
506   John Horst             M4549        27/51       47:25     1:33:45    9:06     1:30:51
507   Scott Wilke            M4549        28/51       45:16     1:34:46    9:06     1:30:54
508   Alaina Brown           F3034       49/174       45:51     1:31:57    9:06     1:30:55
509   Colby Labrie-Pregent   M2024        18/23       46:36     1:32:43    9:06     1:30:57
510   Natasha Robinson       F3539       59/250       46:25     1:34:16    9:06     1:30:58
511   Rachel Leclair         F3539       60/250       46:01     1:36:47    9:06     1:30:59
512   Heather Nelson         F2529       45/189       45:42     1:31:58    9:06     1:31:00
513   Sarah Houston          F2024        24/73       46:21     1:32:51    9:06     1:31:00
514   Julie Feldman          F2529       46/189       44:54     1:32:51    9:07     1:31:02
515   Greg McClung           M4044        42/73       46:29     1:32:57    9:07     1:31:03
516   Jo McAleer             F4044       38/174       45:12     1:32:35    9:07     1:31:04
517   Erin Golden            F3034       50/174       45:47     1:33:18    9:07     1:31:07
518   Melissa Dorr           F3539       61/250       46:17     1:32:04    9:07     1:31:09
519   Miranda Watson         F3539       62/250       46:33     1:33:26    9:07     1:31:10
520   Lee Cornell            M5559         8/23       44:11     1:32:53    9:08     1:31:12
521   Jessica L'Hommedieu    F2024        25/73       46:36     1:32:59    9:08     1:31:13
522   Aaron Rutt             M3539        54/95       45:59     1:33:21    9:08     1:31:13
523   Ryan L Carlson         M4044        43/73       46:31     1:32:57    9:08     1:31:14
524   Lori Blum              F4549       14/110       46:25     1:32:08    9:08     1:31:16
525   Myung Collins          F3539       63/250       46:00     1:32:24    9:08     1:31:16
526   Ashley Perkins         F2529       47/189       46:16     1:34:13    9:08     1:31:17
527   Megan Fleischman       F3034       51/174       46:01     1:31:55    9:08     1:31:19
528   Samantha Knights       F2529       48/189       46:28     1:35:17    9:08     1:31:19
529   Paul Hawkins           M4044        44/73       46:37     1:33:18    9:09     1:31:21
530   Robert Kemp            M5054        15/42       45:42     1:36:39    9:09     1:31:23
531   Jeanne Bouwens         F5054        11/78       46:47     1:33:08    9:09     1:31:28
532   Karina Bartlett        F4044       39/174       46:46     1:33:08    9:09     1:31:28
533   Jeremy Larson          M3539        55/95       46:58     1:32:34    9:09     1:31:30
534   Chris Greger           M5054        16/42       45:59     1:32:56    9:10     1:31:32
535   Christine Mallory      F4549       15/110       45:22     1:34:10    9:10     1:31:32
536   Heidi Sailer           F3539       64/250       46:18     1:34:01    9:10     1:31:32
537   Christi Smallfoot      F4044       40/174       46:34     1:43:12    9:10     1:31:33
538   Aaron Lemke            M3539        56/95       47:01     1:35:33    9:10     1:31:33
539   Jennifer Steuer        F3539       65/250       46:32     1:33:45    9:10     1:31:34
540   Michelle Bandur        F5054        12/78       46:21     1:32:40    9:10     1:31:34
541   Sheila Radenslaben     F3539       66/250       46:07     1:32:08    9:10     1:31:35
542   Rachel Franklin        F3034       52/174       45:02     1:32:31    9:10     1:31:35
543   Robert Kelsey          M5054        17/42       46:51     1:33:07    9:10     1:31:35
544   Jessica Bauer          F4044       41/174       46:51     1:33:08    9:10     1:31:36
545   Jan Heywood            F5054        13/78       46:14     1:35:19    9:10     1:31:40
546   Matt Johnson           DUO            1/2       46:49     1:33:44    9:10     1:31:40
547   Kaleb Johnson          DUO            2/2       46:50     1:33:43    9:11     1:31:41
548   Ryan Fuxa              M2024        19/23       44:56     1:33:15    9:11     1:31:42
549   Kelly Daly             F4044       42/174       46:20     1:33:27    9:11     1:31:44
550   Brian Hyland           M5054        18/42       46:48     1:33:28    9:11     1:31:45
551   Jacquelyn Baudhuin     F3539       67/250       48:26     1:35:07    9:11     1:31:49
552   Thomas Grady           M3539        57/95       46:15     1:34:46    9:12     1:31:51
553   John Schuette          M6099         4/20       45:58     1:32:48    9:12     1:31:53
554   Rachel Steier          F2529       49/189       45:42     1:35:34    9:12     1:31:55
555   Andy Voss              M4044        45/73       45:21     1:32:50    9:12     1:31:57
556   Jennifer Hill          F4044       43/174       46:18     1:34:57    9:13     1:32:02
557   Ruth Brandt            F5559         5/37       45:54     1:34:21    9:13     1:32:02
558   Daniel Terbilcox       M3539        58/95       44:56     1:32:18    9:13     1:32:02
559   Stephanie Fritson      F4044       44/174       46:35     1:36:45    9:13     1:32:03
560   Ritchie Meyer          M4044        46/73       46:44     1:36:06    9:13     1:32:03
561   Sarah Noordam          F2529       50/189       45:48     1:33:03    9:13     1:32:05
562   Michelle Scienna       F3539       68/250       46:46     1:35:36    9:13     1:32:05
563   Lucas Jung             M3539        59/95       47:27     1:32:55    9:13     1:32:07
564   Amanda Baker           F3539       69/250       47:28     1:32:55    9:13     1:32:07
565   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3034       53/174       45:54     1:34:17    9:13     1:32:07
566   Alyssa Saline          F2529       51/189       46:12     1:34:00    9:13     1:32:07
567   Halee Wright           F2529       52/189       47:22     1:36:31    9:13     1:32:08
568   Buffy Gratton          F5054        14/78       45:43     1:33:12    9:13     1:32:09
569   Carlie Saline          F0119         6/13       46:14     1:34:00    9:13     1:32:09
570   Pam Bjerrum            F5054        15/78       46:19     1:33:30    9:13     1:32:10
571   Timothy Ultican        M4044        47/73       41:06     1:32:16    9:14     1:32:12
572   Sarah Conway           F2529       53/189       46:47     1:34:33    9:14     1:32:12
573   Karen Huston           F5054        16/78       46:32     1:36:22    9:14     1:32:18
574   Anna Lampe             F2529       54/189       47:46     1:34:11    9:14     1:32:18
575   Marcell Walton         M2529        39/57       47:46     1:34:11    9:14     1:32:18
576   Michael Tracy          M3539        60/95       47:01     1:37:03    9:14     1:32:19
577   Lisa Cimino            F5054        17/78       49:04     1:35:08    9:14     1:32:20
578   Tina Fitzsimmons       F5054        18/78       46:33     1:34:06    9:15     1:32:25
579   Denise Hicks           F3539       70/250       46:49     1:34:00    9:15     1:32:28
580   Jessica Sjodin         F0119         7/13       48:32     1:33:42    9:15     1:32:30
581   Atsuko Christensen     F6099         3/24       46:31     1:33:51    9:16     1:32:32
582   Michele Labreck        F4549       16/110       46:29     1:33:47    9:16     1:32:36
583   Allie Ward             F2529       55/189       44:35     1:32:50    9:16     1:32:37
584   Amanda Wellman         F3539       71/250       47:07     1:33:36    9:16     1:32:38
585   Thomas Kruchten        M3539        61/95       46:25     1:34:43    9:16     1:32:39
586   Jeremy Wells           M3539        62/95       46:26     1:34:44    9:16     1:32:40
587   Anthony Miller         M2529        40/57       46:16     1:34:20    9:17     1:32:42
588   Bailey Schulenberg     F2024        26/73       46:17     1:34:21    9:17     1:32:43
589   Malisa Radke           F5054        19/78       46:45     1:34:15    9:17     1:32:43
590   Holly Rogers           F4044       45/174       47:19     1:35:15    9:17     1:32:45
591   Robin Haynes           F3539       72/250       47:15     1:36:07    9:17     1:32:46
592   Lisa Schwarz           F4044       46/174       46:25     1:36:13    9:17     1:32:47
593   Lindy Andersen         F3539       73/250       46:24     1:35:34    9:18     1:32:56
594   Katherine Porto        F2529       56/189       46:49     1:35:50    9:18     1:32:59
595   Brendon Henning        M2024        20/23       49:46     1:37:22    9:18     1:32:59
596   Sydney Miller          F2024        27/73       45:48     1:36:08    9:18     1:33:00
597   Justine Sebade         F2024        28/73       45:48     1:36:08    9:18     1:33:00
598   Libby Schlosser        F2529       57/189       46:21     1:33:53    9:18     1:33:00
599   Amanda Leingang        F3034       54/174       47:34     1:35:26    9:19     1:33:03
600   Cliff Watson           M4549        29/51       47:06     1:38:21    9:19     1:33:04
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601   Dawn Sherlock          F4044       47/174       46:07     1:35:04    9:19     1:33:06
602   Jeff Elliott           M5559         9/23       47:48     1:36:18    9:19     1:33:07
603   Sarah Purcell          F3034       55/174       47:48     1:36:18    9:19     1:33:08
604   Kendal Robertson       F3034       56/174       46:28     1:35:19    9:19     1:33:10
605   Moriah Brookshier      F3539       74/250       45:48     1:38:24    9:20     1:33:12
606   Dave Phipps            M4549        30/51       47:01     1:35:48    9:20     1:33:13
607   Richard Kalinowski     M3034        60/86       47:05     1:34:08    9:20     1:33:16
608   Laurie Eakley          F4549       17/110       46:57     1:35:40    9:20     1:33:16
609   Scott Leighton         M3539        63/95       46:29     1:36:11    9:20     1:33:18
610   Dave Taylor            M3034        61/86       46:46     1:38:26    9:20     1:33:19
611   Chris Feldman          M2529        41/57       45:07     1:35:09    9:20     1:33:19
612   Laura Miller           F4549       18/110       47:35     1:34:57    9:21     1:33:23
613   Melisa Jack            F2529       58/189       48:18     1:44:25    9:21     1:33:24
614   Kirk Germany           M4549        31/51       47:31     1:37:13    9:21     1:33:24
615   Steve Carstensen       M5054        19/42       46:16     1:35:49    9:21     1:33:30
616   Andrea Skradski        F3539       75/250       46:37     1:35:19    9:22     1:33:36
617   Emily Schuster         F0119         8/13       47:40     1:35:46    9:22     1:33:37
618   Elizabeth Nussrallah   F2024        29/73       45:46     1:37:05    9:22     1:33:38
619   Zeljka Hassler         F3539       76/250       46:19     1:36:07    9:22     1:33:38
620   Timothy Hayes          M5559        10/23       46:57     1:34:56    9:22     1:33:39
621   Tara Nordquist         F4044       48/174       47:10     1:38:57    9:22     1:33:39
622   Theresa Liebgott       F5054        20/78       47:30     1:36:42    9:22     1:33:40
623   Shari Huebner          F3539       77/250       47:08     1:34:40    9:23     1:33:43
624   Jo Stephens            F5559         6/37       48:07     1:37:07    9:23     1:33:45
625   Sue Dobson             F4549       19/110       46:47     1:34:49    9:23     1:33:46
626   Susie Bruning          F4549       20/110       46:47     1:34:49    9:23     1:33:47
627   Joe Pattrin            M3034        62/86       46:46     1:35:14    9:23     1:33:47
628   Cindy Wragge           F4044       49/174       45:59     1:34:40    9:23     1:33:48
629   Michaela Wragge        F3539       78/250       45:58     1:34:41    9:23     1:33:48
630   Andrew Maasdam         M3539        64/95       46:58     1:36:34    9:23     1:33:50
631   Charles Olson Ii       M3539        65/95       46:13     1:35:42    9:24     1:33:51
632   Marta Lindsey          F6099         4/24       46:53     1:35:45    9:24     1:33:54
633   Liz Harper             F2529       59/189       47:08     1:35:57    9:24     1:33:55
634   David Kirk             M2529        42/57       47:54     1:37:22    9:24     1:33:55
635   Rachael Grange         F3034       57/174       47:14     1:36:30    9:24     1:33:55
636   Marlo Tomich           F4044       50/174       46:37     1:35:46    9:25     1:34:01
637   Kim Cheney             F5054        21/78       48:09     1:36:25    9:25     1:34:03
638   Courtney Morehead      F4044       51/174       46:06     1:34:41    9:25     1:34:08
639   Jeff Dunham            M5054        20/42       46:49     1:35:59    9:25     1:34:08
640   Kyla Ehrisman          F3034       58/174       48:26     1:36:57    9:25     1:34:09
641   Nadia Kinney           F3539       79/250       46:46     1:35:35    9:25     1:34:09
642   Jennifer Heskin        F4549       21/110       47:08     1:35:24    9:26     1:34:11
643   Liza Baker             F3539       80/250       46:35     1:36:30    9:26     1:34:12
644   Alexandra Stebbing     F2529       60/189       47:04     1:35:57    9:26     1:34:12
645   Missy Ross             F3539       81/250       46:22     1:35:44    9:26     1:34:14
646   Patrick Lill           M3539        66/95       45:20     1:35:55    9:26     1:34:15
647   Natalie Mackley        F2024        30/73       45:30     1:36:43    9:26     1:34:16
648   Terese Hammond         F4549       22/110       47:39     1:37:50    9:26     1:34:18
649   Jana Koth              F4044       52/174       46:32     1:36:24    9:26     1:34:19
650   Connie Peterson        F4549       23/110       46:37     1:39:37    9:26     1:34:20
651   Ally Richardson        F0119         9/13       48:09     1:36:36    9:27     1:34:22
652   Kim Lorenz             F3539       82/250       48:01     1:37:05    9:27     1:34:22
653   Tj Mills               M3034        63/86       49:32     1:37:38    9:27     1:34:25
654   Monica Carrell         F4549       24/110       47:27     1:37:20    9:27     1:34:27
655   Morgan Miller          F3034       59/174       47:55     1:36:41    9:27     1:34:30
656   Jean Hern              F4549       25/110       46:57     1:36:04    9:28     1:34:31
657   Wendi Retzlaff         F4044       53/174       46:37     1:39:49    9:28     1:34:32
658   Kristin Fisher         F5054        22/78       46:59     1:36:01    9:28     1:34:33
659   Liz Lange              F3539       83/250       46:20     1:36:52    9:28     1:34:35
660   Beth McMahon           F4044       54/174       47:24     1:37:38    9:29     1:34:41
661   Tony Spurlock          M5054        21/42       46:56     1:36:35    9:29     1:34:42
662   Amber Fader            F4044       55/174       47:00     1:37:52    9:29     1:34:43
663   Gwen Christel          F5054        23/78       48:14     1:37:17    9:29     1:34:45
664   Whitney Reid           F3034       60/174       48:14     1:37:17    9:29     1:34:45
665   John McGargill         M3034        64/86       48:02     1:36:18    9:29     1:34:46
666   William Kovar          M4549        32/51       46:52     1:37:41    9:29     1:34:46
667   Lauren Hawkins         F2529       61/189       47:23     1:38:30    9:29     1:34:46
668   Lona Smart             F4044       56/174       48:50     1:37:05    9:29     1:34:47
669   Jerry Mitchell         M4044        48/73       47:57     1:36:04    9:29     1:34:47
670   Megan Cole             F2024        31/73       48:14     1:39:00    9:29     1:34:48
671   Erin Schoonover        F2024        32/73       48:14     1:39:00    9:29     1:34:48
672   Rajan Bhattarai        M4044        49/73       47:46     1:36:06    9:29     1:34:48
673   Matt Rogers            M4044        50/73       47:20     1:37:19    9:29     1:34:48
674   Kristin Zahra          F3539       84/250       46:58     1:36:02    9:30     1:34:51
675   Jennifer Larson        F4044       57/174       46:58     1:36:03    9:30     1:34:51
676   Adam Hoyt              M4044        51/73       46:20     1:36:02    9:30     1:34:53
677   Jennifer Hoyt          F4044       58/174       46:20     1:36:02    9:30     1:34:53
678   Michelle Clark         F4549       26/110       48:59     1:36:11    9:30     1:34:53
679   Mandy Howard           F4044       59/174       46:42     1:37:58    9:30     1:34:55
680   Matthew Scott          M3539        67/95       48:17     1:38:16    9:30     1:34:55
681   Ann Wilken             F2529       62/189       49:10     1:38:18    9:30     1:34:55
682   Laura Tworek           F3539       85/250       48:00     1:35:58    9:30     1:34:56
683   Angie Jameson          F4549       27/110       47:10     1:36:59    9:30     1:34:56
684   Jill Allen             F4044       60/174       46:41     1:35:37    9:30     1:34:56
685   Melanie Crnkovich      F3034       61/174       48:36     1:38:58    9:31     1:35:02
686   Steven Stebbing        M5054        22/42       50:08     1:36:48    9:31     1:35:02
687   Eileen Heller          F4044       61/174       47:23     1:38:45    9:31     1:35:04
688   Rob Dickson            M4044        52/73       47:15     1:38:45    9:31     1:35:05
689   Taylor Herrington      F2529       63/189       48:23     1:39:35    9:31     1:35:10
690   Nora Mujica            F2529       64/189       47:33     1:39:46    9:31     1:35:10
691   Abby Hawthorne         F2529       65/189       47:47     1:36:10    9:32     1:35:11
692   Stacie Knehans         F2529       66/189       47:48     1:36:11    9:32     1:35:12
693   Kylie Underwood        F2529       67/189       47:44     1:38:36    9:32     1:35:13
694   Mark Schuldt           M4549        33/51       49:57     1:37:40    9:32     1:35:13
695   Steve Merkel           M5559        11/23       48:03     1:36:00    9:32     1:35:14
696   Madison Whitney        F0119        10/13       48:04     1:38:06    9:32     1:35:14
697   Joeth Zucco            F5054        24/78       48:04     1:38:07    9:32     1:35:15
698   Bill Stott             M5559        12/23       49:20     1:37:33    9:32     1:35:19
699   Michelle Maher         F3539       86/250       47:29     1:36:31    9:32     1:35:19
700   April Taylor           F3034       62/174       47:13     1:40:28    9:33     1:35:21
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701   Sean Kenney            M4044        53/73       49:58     1:37:48    9:33     1:35:23
702   Aaron Christian        M3539        68/95       48:36     1:37:40    9:33     1:35:27
703   Regina Roebke          F2529       68/189       48:32     1:40:52    9:33     1:35:28
704   Kelby Nitz             M3034        65/86       48:32     1:40:52    9:33     1:35:28
705   Beth Kelly             F3539       87/250       48:26     1:38:47    9:33     1:35:29
706   Lance Staggenborg      M3034        66/86       47:42     1:36:59    9:33     1:35:29
707   Erin Bock              F4044       62/174       48:37     1:37:43    9:33     1:35:30
708   Jill Pfeil             F3539       88/250       48:19     1:36:46    9:33     1:35:30
709   Shelby Steffen         F2529       69/189       48:05     1:37:57    9:34     1:35:32
710   Rocio Mujica           F2529       70/189       48:06     1:40:08    9:34     1:35:32
711   Halie Smith            F2529       71/189       48:06     1:37:57    9:34     1:35:33
712   Kevin Kruse            M4044        54/73       49:09     1:38:48    9:34     1:35:33
713   Kristen McCann         F2529       72/189       46:21     1:36:23    9:34     1:35:34
714   Jill Ramaekers         F2529       73/189       47:21     1:36:24    9:34     1:35:34
715   Andrea Monico          F4044       63/174       47:29     1:36:48    9:34     1:35:36
716   Roberta Jacobson       F5559         7/37       48:06     1:38:03    9:34     1:35:39
717   Denie Jacobson         F2024        33/73       48:06     1:38:03    9:34     1:35:40
718   Britani Defoe          F3539       89/250       46:47     1:37:06    9:35     1:35:41
719   Denise Goddard         F4549       28/110       48:50     1:39:17    9:35     1:35:48
720   Tammie Nussrallah      F4549       29/110       48:50     1:39:17    9:35     1:35:48
721   Kendi Fraser           F4549       30/110       48:51     1:39:17    9:35     1:35:49
722   Alesha Hintz           F3539       90/250       47:42     1:37:16    9:36     1:35:51
723   Matthew Bellamy        M5054        23/42       49:09     1:40:11    9:36     1:35:52
724   David McCann           M6099         5/20       46:21     1:36:42    9:36     1:35:53
725   Courtney Moose         F4044       64/174       47:37     1:37:09    9:36     1:35:55
726   Dawn Kirchert          F4549       31/110       50:02     1:41:10    9:36     1:35:56
727   Melissa Patterson      F3539       91/250       48:37     1:37:41    9:36     1:35:56
728   Colleen Peterson       F4044       65/174       50:04     1:41:10    9:36     1:35:57
729   Scott Duncan           M5054        24/42       47:43     1:38:10    9:36     1:35:58
730   Jessica Heidebrecht    F2529       74/189       47:36     1:38:33    9:36     1:35:58
731   Amber Winter           F3539       92/250       49:54     1:38:18    9:37     1:36:01
732   Casey Moran            M3539        69/95       50:21     1:38:29    9:37     1:36:03
733   Haven Mattingly        F2024        34/73       52:24     1:40:17    9:37     1:36:04
734   Allison Werner         F3539       93/250       46:47     1:37:18    9:37     1:36:04
735   Lindsay Vivian         F3034       63/174       47:42     1:37:18    9:37     1:36:05
736   Dan Christel           M5054        25/42       48:26     1:38:38    9:37     1:36:05
737   Lina Stover            F3539       94/250       47:26     1:37:28    9:37     1:36:08
738   John Corrado           M5054        26/42       48:42     1:39:14    9:38     1:36:12
739   Mary Greenwood         F3539       95/250       45:45     1:38:16    9:38     1:36:12
740   Robyn Welch            F3034       64/174       48:55     1:38:12    9:38     1:36:14
741   Abbie Kretz            F3539       96/250       48:37     1:38:28    9:38     1:36:14
742   Neile Anderson         F4044       66/174       47:36     1:37:30    9:38     1:36:17
743   Visnja Vujin           F3034       65/174       48:29     1:37:54    9:38     1:36:18
744   Stephanie Thorson      F4044       67/174       50:19     1:39:40    9:39     1:36:23
745   Liz Lawrence           F3539       97/250       47:41     1:39:56    9:39     1:36:27
746   Molly Sall             F4044       68/174       48:59     1:37:47    9:39     1:36:29
747   Jessa Bears            F3034       66/174       49:22     1:41:01    9:40     1:36:32
748   Amanda Brewer          F3539       98/250       50:04     1:39:41    9:40     1:36:32
749   Alex Blackie           M2529        43/57       46:01     1:38:38    9:40     1:36:33
750   Jim Bates              M4044        55/73       48:47     1:40:49    9:40     1:36:35
751   Korey Donahoo          M3539        70/95       47:45     1:38:32    9:40     1:36:36
752   Emily Beasley          F3034       67/174       49:37     1:41:04    9:40     1:36:37
753   Ann Prockish           F5559         8/37       48:54     1:39:40    9:40     1:36:38
754   Andrew Roberts         M2529        44/57       47:05     1:38:32    9:40     1:36:39
755   Hannah Gaebler         F3034       68/174       47:44     1:38:10    9:41     1:36:41
756   Megan Carroll          F2529       75/189       48:42     1:40:20    9:41     1:36:50
757   Anna Sash              F3539       99/250       47:04     1:40:56    9:42     1:36:51
758   Jen Schantz            F3539      100/250       48:53     1:40:43    9:42     1:36:53
759   Rebecca Masat          F2529       76/189       46:04     1:38:48    9:42     1:36:54
760   Sheri French           F3539      101/250       49:12     1:39:01    9:42     1:36:55
761   Emily Schulz           F3034       69/174       49:04     1:40:40    9:42     1:37:00
762   Melissa Mroczek        F4044       69/174       48:35     1:38:24    9:43     1:37:03
763   Casey Velinsky         M4549        34/51       48:16     1:37:53    9:43     1:37:03
764   Tresha Rodgers         F4549       32/110       47:53     1:38:36    9:43     1:37:05
765   Brandy Nielson         F3539      102/250       47:51     1:38:16    9:43     1:37:06
766   Keith Knoop            M3034        67/86       49:07     1:42:06    9:44     1:37:12
767   Matthew Gutschick      M3034        68/86       49:14     1:40:16    9:44     1:37:12
768   Rachel Benzoni         F3034       70/174       49:09     1:42:07    9:44     1:37:12
769   Sarah Johnson          F2529       77/189       49:08     1:42:07    9:44     1:37:13
770   Melissa Sheard         F3539      103/250       47:03     1:39:20    9:44     1:37:15
771   Dan Pokorney           M4549        35/51       49:36     1:40:04    9:44     1:37:15
772   Maggie Nutter          F2529       78/189       47:04     1:42:37    9:44     1:37:20
773   Sara Cline             F3539      104/250       49:20     1:40:04    9:45     1:37:21
774   Larry Payne            M3539        71/95       49:51     1:40:39    9:45     1:37:25
775   Bev Janak              F6099         5/24       49:37     1:40:53    9:45     1:37:25
776   Marcia Grant           F5559         9/37       48:20     1:40:53    9:45     1:37:26
777   Raechel Meyer          F3539      105/250       48:11     1:41:31    9:45     1:37:30
778   Stephanie Hadaway      F4549       33/110       49:21     1:40:39    9:46     1:37:32
779   Cam Vacek              F3034       71/174       48:16     1:39:49    9:46     1:37:35
780   Katie Herzog           F3034       72/174       51:04     1:40:46    9:46     1:37:35
781   Shannon Higby          F3034       73/174       48:14     1:38:15    9:46     1:37:38
782   Kelly Langfeldt        F4044       70/174       48:15     1:39:55    9:46     1:37:40
783   Megan Kalil            F3034       74/174       47:02     1:39:07    9:47     1:37:41
784   Kim Malleck            F4549       34/110       50:24     1:42:05    9:47     1:37:41
785   Michon Morrow          F4044       71/174       49:05     1:41:42    9:47     1:37:41
786   Marci Franzen          F3539      106/250       47:03     1:39:07    9:47     1:37:42
787   Katelyn Stevens        F2529       79/189       49:06     1:41:43    9:47     1:37:42
788   Rena Sharp             F3034       75/174       49:03     1:41:25    9:47     1:37:44
789   Mychelle Thompson      F3539      107/250       49:29     1:40:53    9:47     1:37:45
790   Kathleen McClung       F4044       72/174       46:29     1:39:41    9:47     1:37:47
791   Claudia Pech           F3034       76/174       48:54     1:40:13    9:47     1:37:47
792   Jean Ubbelohde         F5559        10/37       48:22     1:39:32    9:47     1:37:49
793   Kylie Burley           F3539      108/250       47:55     1:39:37    9:48     1:37:54
794   Emily Snedden          F3034       77/174       47:55     1:39:38    9:48     1:37:54
795   Colin Myers            M2529        45/57       50:48     1:43:01    9:48     1:37:54
796   Mindy Morrissey        F3539      109/250       50:52     1:40:59    9:48     1:37:55
797   Kim Daubenmier         F3539      110/250       48:19     1:40:06    9:48     1:37:56
798   Katie Slobodnik        F2024        35/73       48:26     1:40:58    9:49     1:38:01
799   Bob Fisher             M5054        27/42       46:59     1:39:30    9:49     1:38:02
800   Ashley Janssen         F2529       80/189       47:22     1:43:26    9:49     1:38:04
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801   Katie Robbins Case     F3034       78/174       49:42     1:41:09    9:49     1:38:06
802   Anne Christiansen      F2529       81/189       50:25     1:42:01    9:49     1:38:06
803   Nicole Abrahams        F3539      111/250       50:26     1:42:01    9:49     1:38:07
804   Kristin Weston         F2529       82/189       49:01     1:40:06    9:49     1:38:08
805   Maureen Stanton        F3034       79/174       48:26     1:41:29    9:50     1:38:11
806   Amelia Lanier          F3034       80/174       49:45     1:42:14    9:50     1:38:12
807   Mary Kay Duros         F5559        11/37       49:11     1:40:45    9:50     1:38:13
808   Jaime Hill             F3539      112/250       49:27     1:41:18    9:50     1:38:13
809   Liz Ciavarella         F3539      113/250       49:27     1:41:18    9:50     1:38:13
810   Ryan Andrews           M4044        56/73       49:18     1:41:28    9:50     1:38:17
811   Kristen Sharp          F3539      114/250       49:19     1:49:43    9:50     1:38:17
812   Patty Martinez         F3539      115/250       48:03     1:39:41    9:50     1:38:18
813   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034       81/174       50:36     1:40:18    9:50     1:38:20
814   Brian Kooienga         M2529        46/57       48:16     1:39:51    9:50     1:38:20
815   Morgan Taft            F3034       82/174       46:31     1:40:37    9:51     1:38:26
816   Michele Watson         F5054        25/78       48:34     1:43:25    9:51     1:38:27
817   Nikole Larson          F3539      116/250       50:52     1:41:33    9:51     1:38:29
818   Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F4044       73/174       49:26     1:40:44    9:52     1:38:34
819   We Loewensteun         F3539      117/250       49:32     1:40:44    9:52     1:38:34
820   Karin Donner           F2529       83/189       49:52     1:41:22    9:52     1:38:34
821   Michelle Kruse         F4549       35/110       50:24     1:42:43    9:52     1:38:36
822   Michelle Skomal        F4044       74/174       48:34     1:40:13    9:52     1:38:37
823   Stephanie Tingley      F4549       36/110       50:03     1:43:52    9:52     1:38:39
824   Gabriella Ibarrola     F2529       84/189       48:01     1:40:22    9:53     1:38:41
825   Tiffany Beiermann      F4549       37/110       50:23     1:42:50    9:53     1:38:43
826   Denise Larson          F5054        26/78       49:25     1:43:53    9:53     1:38:44
827   Stacy Nieuwenhuis      F4044       75/174       47:19     1:41:24    9:53     1:38:44
828   Jayme Nekuda           F5559        12/37       49:47     1:44:23    9:53     1:38:45
829   Brooke Fairhead        F2529       85/189       48:55     1:42:24    9:53     1:38:46
830   Diane Katzdorn         F4044       76/174       50:20     1:40:43    9:53     1:38:47
831   Jenny Logsdon          F2529       86/189       50:20     1:40:43    9:53     1:38:48
832   Jan Fairhead           F5559        13/37       48:56     1:42:27    9:53     1:38:49
833   Brooke Lukassen        F3034       83/174       48:51     1:41:50    9:53     1:38:50
834   Geri Horton            F3539      118/250       48:26     1:40:38    9:54     1:38:53
835   Bea Sides              F6099         6/24       49:56     1:40:38    9:54     1:38:56
836   Sadie Bohnenkamp       F4044       77/174       48:27     1:40:39    9:54     1:38:56
837   Alysia Karlin          F3539      119/250       49:16     1:42:00    9:54     1:38:58
838   David Post             M5054        28/42       49:17     1:41:56    9:54     1:38:58
839   Kelli Pearson          F3034       84/174       47:31     1:42:49    9:54     1:38:59
840   Amanda Juhnke          F2529       87/189       49:14     1:43:00    9:54     1:39:00
841   Brent Milow            M3539        72/95       48:41     1:42:11    9:55     1:39:04
842   Lindsey Zentic         F2529       88/189       50:07     1:41:45    9:55     1:39:06
843   Brenna Rasmussen       F2529       89/189       50:04     1:42:12    9:55     1:39:07
844   Nick Pischel           M3539        73/95       48:55     1:41:20    9:55     1:39:07
845   Mackenzie Solt         F2529       90/189       50:04     1:42:12    9:55     1:39:08
846   Mark Olson             M5559        13/23       49:52     1:40:56    9:55     1:39:09
847   Kelly Schroeder        F4044       78/174       48:26     1:40:59    9:56     1:39:15
848   Jenny Albertson        F3539      120/250       51:45     1:42:52    9:57     1:39:22
849   Martina Sadler         F4044       79/174       51:46     1:42:54    9:57     1:39:23
850   Nicole Simon           F4549       38/110       49:11     1:42:03    9:57     1:39:27
851   Rachel Carraher        F3034       85/174       49:53     1:42:17    9:57     1:39:30
852   Mary Dohmen            F4549       39/110       49:33     1:43:44    9:58     1:39:37
853   Michele Prell          F3539      121/250       47:54     1:43:16    9:58     1:39:40
854   Kim Creech             F6099         7/24       50:26     1:42:36    9:59     1:39:41
855   Heather Lammers-Nelson F3034       86/174       47:53     1:43:20    9:59     1:39:43
856   Jill Robison           F4549       40/110       49:26     1:42:23    9:59     1:39:44
857   Aaron Leupold          M3539        74/95       47:30     1:40:39    9:59     1:39:44
858   Elli Strohbehn         F2024        36/73       47:43     1:44:25    9:59     1:39:48
859   Annie Poulicek         F3034       87/174       51:16     1:43:34    9:59     1:39:48
860   Laura Jacobsen         F4044       80/174       50:30     1:42:50   10:00     1:39:54
861   Melanie Joseph         F4044       81/174       49:39     1:42:23   10:00     1:40:00
862   Jessica Moyer          F3539      122/250       48:27     1:41:32   10:01     1:40:05
863   Heather Leas           F2529       91/189       52:11     1:41:38   10:01     1:40:08
864   Lora Hansen            F4044       82/174       48:37     1:41:54   10:01     1:40:09
865   Valerie Pietroluongo   F2529       92/189       51:35     1:42:53   10:02     1:40:13
866   Ally Miller            F4044       83/174       50:16     1:43:01   10:02     1:40:14
867   Jennifer Swanson       F3539      123/250       50:26     1:44:02   10:02     1:40:14
868   Trisha Nichelson       F4549       41/110       50:17     1:43:05   10:02     1:40:18
869   Valerie Tiemann        F4549       42/110       50:03     1:42:47   10:02     1:40:18
870   Karina Schoengold      F4044       84/174       50:30     1:44:00   10:03     1:40:23
871   Bradley Rediger        M2529        47/57       51:46     1:43:04   10:03     1:40:23
872   Jennifer Uphoff        F3034       88/174       49:04     1:42:00   10:03     1:40:25
873   Ralisa Leaman          F4549       43/110       49:54     1:43:56   10:03     1:40:26
874   Jill Hensley           F2529       93/189       49:26     1:42:43   10:03     1:40:27
875   Clayton Hensley        M3034        69/86       49:26     1:42:43   10:03     1:40:27
876   Grace Manthey          F2024        37/73       49:36     1:42:44   10:03     1:40:28
877   Rick Manthey           M5054        29/42       49:36     1:42:44   10:03     1:40:28
878   Keri Paul              F4044       85/174       51:36     1:44:06   10:03     1:40:29
879   Donelle Thomas         F5054        27/78       50:02     1:43:44   10:04     1:40:32
880   Dawn Drey              F5559        14/37       49:35     1:43:10   10:04     1:40:34
881   Jim Peter              M6099         6/20       51:29     1:45:59   10:04     1:40:35
882   Deanna Walter          F5054        28/78       51:59     1:41:52   10:04     1:40:37
883   Joy Donaldson          F3539      124/250       50:45     1:44:01   10:04     1:40:37
884   Kristen Hughes         F3034       89/174       50:27     1:42:53   10:04     1:40:38
885   Hayley Phillips        F2529       94/189       47:51     1:41:57   10:04     1:40:38
886   Erin Longenecker       F3539      125/250       51:07     1:43:50   10:04     1:40:38
887   Tami Nebesniak         F4044       86/174       49:50     1:44:35   10:05     1:40:42
888   Kristy Pietro          F3539      126/250       50:13     1:43:07   10:05     1:40:44
889   Meghan Sullivan        F3034       90/174       50:13     1:43:06   10:05     1:40:44
890   Jessica Charlsen       F3539      127/250       50:14     1:43:07   10:05     1:40:44
891   Tana Phelps            F2529       95/189       50:14     1:43:06   10:05     1:40:44
892   Tim McClung            M5054        30/42       51:58     1:42:02   10:05     1:40:46
893   Katrina Wulf           F3539      128/250       51:09     1:44:02   10:05     1:40:48
894   Sheryl Pfeiler         F3539      129/250       51:09     1:44:02   10:05     1:40:48
895   Mary Sinclair          F5559        15/37       50:31     1:44:15   10:05     1:40:50
896   Pam Phipps             F4549       44/110       51:45     1:47:17   10:05     1:40:50
897   Theresa Byelick        F3539      130/250       51:34     1:44:52   10:06     1:40:52
898   Holly Jackson          F3539      131/250       48:52     1:43:06   10:06     1:40:55
899   Anna Bade              F2529       96/189       51:40     1:47:01   10:06     1:40:55
900   Mandi Weihl            F2024        38/73       49:30     1:43:54   10:06     1:40:55

Generated March 16, 2026 at 12:53 PM 9/16



2018 The Early Bird 10 Mile Run - Overall-Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jason Sjodin           M4044        57/73       48:34     1:42:10   10:06     1:40:58
902   Josh Hintz             M3539        75/95       49:34     1:42:25   10:06     1:40:59
903   Madison Grinnell       F2529       97/189       52:11     1:42:22   10:06     1:40:59
904   Tracy King             M6099         7/20       51:15     1:43:59   10:06     1:40:59
905   Amy Clark              F3539      132/250       50:54     1:42:23   10:06     1:40:59
906   Nick Zadina            M3539        76/95       49:10     1:45:24   10:07     1:41:01
907   Susan Aliano           F4044       87/174       49:12     1:42:07   10:07     1:41:01
908   Sue Heaney             F4044       88/174       49:13     1:42:07   10:07     1:41:02
909   Katie Werth            F3539      133/250       49:13     1:42:08   10:07     1:41:03
910   Heather Cooper         F4044       89/174       48:49     1:43:55   10:07     1:41:05
911   Emily Swanda           F3539      134/250       50:25     1:44:54   10:08     1:41:11
912   Erin Leahy             F3539      135/250       49:30     1:44:40   10:09     1:41:25
913   Kara Morin             F3539      136/250       50:34     1:44:38   10:10     1:41:36
914   Tracy Dunha            F5054        29/78       51:07     1:43:17   10:10     1:41:36
915   Jessica Ulrich         F3539      137/250       47:35     1:42:40   10:11     1:41:43
916   Marc Benedetto         M6099         8/20       49:45     1:45:00   10:11     1:41:43
917   Donna Bernhardt        F5054        30/78       50:07     1:45:01   10:11     1:41:45
918   Brendon Polt           M4549        36/51       49:05     1:43:14   10:11     1:41:45
919   Kristi Kava            F3539      138/250       50:27     1:44:15   10:11     1:41:48
920   Mae Ahrendsen          F5054        31/78       50:49     1:45:07   10:11     1:41:50
921   Claudia Brunner        F4549       45/110       49:23     1:45:05   10:12     1:41:54
922   Kevin Cleary           M3034        70/86       52:17     1:45:30   10:12     1:41:55
923   Brittney Altwine       F3539      139/250       51:55     1:46:16   10:12     1:41:55
924   Tiffani Frost          F4044       90/174       49:42     1:45:54   10:12     1:41:58
925   Kristin Gentry         F3539      140/250       50:26     1:44:25   10:12     1:41:58
926   Susie Duncan           F5054        32/78       49:42     1:45:54   10:12     1:41:58
927   Julie Singh            F3539      141/250       51:44     1:46:26   10:13     1:42:04
928   Patty Clausen          F5559        16/37       50:48     1:45:10   10:13     1:42:07
929   Dawn Sutherlin         F3539      142/250       49:42     1:46:08   10:13     1:42:08
930   Julianne Moran         F3034       91/174       50:22     1:44:35   10:13     1:42:10
931   Danny Nolan            M3539        77/95       48:52     1:43:22   10:14     1:42:12
932   Tracey Hite            F3034       92/174       53:25     1:55:53   10:14     1:42:13
933   Bradley Miser          M3539        78/95       53:26     1:55:54   10:14     1:42:13
934   Jennifer Dilisio       F3539      143/250       49:51     1:44:05   10:14     1:42:14
935   Amy Sauser             F3539      144/250       49:34     1:44:05   10:14     1:42:14
936   Jaime Wolfe            F3539      145/250       49:35     1:44:06   10:14     1:42:14
937   Morgan Wilbers         F2529       98/189       53:10     1:49:15   10:14     1:42:18
938   Mason Stanley          M0119          4/5       52:47     1:46:09   10:14     1:42:19
939   Katherine Weinland     F2529       99/189       50:37     1:44:14   10:15     1:42:21
940   Mary Otteman           F2529      100/189       51:16     1:47:51   10:15     1:42:29
941   Jessica Harper         F4044       91/174       51:16     1:47:51   10:15     1:42:30
942   Audrey Griebel         F2529      101/189       52:11     1:43:56   10:16     1:42:33
943   Dara Manning           F3539      146/250       51:29     1:46:46   10:16     1:42:33
944   Brett Joseph           M5054        31/42       50:35     1:44:58   10:16     1:42:35
945   Martha Lorena Arroyo   F2529      102/189       51:38     1:46:19   10:16     1:42:37
946   Tamera Schlueter       F5559        17/37       51:01     1:45:43   10:17     1:42:46
947   Audrey Honeycutt       F5054        33/78       50:32     1:45:23   10:17     1:42:47
948   Emily Ludwig           F2529      103/189       50:42     1:44:39   10:17     1:42:50
949   Lou Jensen             F4044       92/174       53:47     1:48:06   10:18     1:42:52
950   Laura Deever           F3034       93/174       51:07     1:47:53   10:18     1:42:54
951   Megan Glodowski        F2024        39/73       51:58     1:46:24   10:18     1:42:55
952   David Emanuel          M4549        37/51       51:34     1:46:47   10:18     1:42:59
953   Annette Dorsey         F4549       46/110       50:41     1:46:26   10:18     1:42:59
954   Trina Brown            F4549       47/110       55:31     1:47:07   10:18     1:43:00
955   Michelle Hinrichsen    F2529      104/189       50:02     1:46:40   10:19     1:43:02
956   Angela Cavanaugh       F4044       93/174       51:43     1:47:09   10:19     1:43:03
957   Kelsey Hinrichsen      F3034       94/174       50:51     1:46:44   10:19     1:43:07
958   Matt Kuske             M2529        48/57       48:24     1:45:05   10:19     1:43:07
959   James Sharp            M3539        79/95       49:22     1:54:34   10:19     1:43:08
960   Anna Degraff           F3034       95/174       50:27     1:53:01   10:20     1:43:18
961   Jhoanna Rohrbaugh      F4044       94/174       50:24     1:47:53   10:20     1:43:19
962   Julie Kruckeberg       F5054        34/78       50:57     1:46:19   10:20     1:43:20
963   Nancy Scheufele        F5054        35/78       51:57     1:45:25   10:21     1:43:21
964   Barb Vanderbeek        F5559        18/37       51:56     1:45:25   10:21     1:43:21
965   Kelli Staack           F3034       96/174       51:12     1:45:50   10:21     1:43:23
966   Natalie Lauritsen      F3034       97/174       52:03     1:46:44   10:21     1:43:25
967   Katrina Kottmann       F3034       98/174       52:16     1:47:59   10:22     1:43:34
968   Connor Neth            M2529        49/57       50:04     1:47:05   10:22     1:43:34
969   Holly Jones            F4044       95/174       51:10     1:46:03   10:22     1:43:35
970   Ashley Fry             F3034       99/174       51:09     1:46:03   10:22     1:43:35
971   Jennifer Coon          F3539      147/250       51:24     1:59:00   10:22     1:43:36
972   Matt Nockels           M4044        58/73       52:07     1:47:09   10:22     1:43:37
973   Namasivayam Somasundar M4044        59/73       54:13     1:45:45   10:22     1:43:38
974   Bethany Arnold         F3034      100/174       52:33     1:44:40   10:23     1:43:42
975   Melissa Nation         F4549       48/110       51:39     1:46:58   10:23     1:43:44
976   Kathie McGill          F4549       49/110       50:17     1:46:27   10:23     1:43:49
977   Teresa Johnsen         F3539      148/250       51:58     1:46:47   10:24     1:43:51
978   Paige Yager            F2024        40/73       49:08     1:46:27   10:24     1:43:52
979   Zolona Rader           F5559        19/37       51:14     1:46:53   10:24     1:43:57
980   Billie Theel           F4044       96/174       51:10     1:48:02   10:24     1:43:58
981   Jessica Helm           F3539      149/250       53:05     1:45:37   10:24     1:43:58
982   Jeff Torrey            M5559        14/23       49:43     1:46:45   10:25     1:44:05
983   Andrea Basche          F3034      101/174       49:12     1:45:27   10:25     1:44:09
984   Robyn Thiede           F4549       50/110       50:13     1:46:18   10:25     1:44:10
985   Chelsea Mollak         F3539      150/250       52:59     1:45:34   10:26     1:44:12
986   Holly Jorczak          F3539      151/250       51:36     1:47:52   10:26     1:44:14
987   Jennifer Tran          F3539      152/250       52:38     1:47:08   10:26     1:44:17
988   Nancy Maiers           F3539      153/250       52:38     1:47:08   10:26     1:44:17
989   April Cave             F3539      154/250       51:58     1:47:06   10:26     1:44:20
990   Becki Dahlhauser       F3539      155/250       53:08     1:46:54   10:27     1:44:21
991   Jane Rhodes            F4549       51/110       51:58     1:47:07   10:27     1:44:21
992   Gail Dishman           F3034      102/174       52:54     1:45:48   10:27     1:44:22
993   Shelley Baldwin        F3539      156/250       48:56     1:47:13   10:27     1:44:23
994   Ryan Baldwin           M3539        80/95       48:55     1:47:13   10:27     1:44:23
995   Paulette Merrell       F6099         8/24       52:39     1:49:57   10:27     1:44:24
996   Diane Brozek           F5054        36/78       54:39     1:48:34   10:27     1:44:25
997   June Fenske            F4549       52/110       52:28     1:47:22   10:27     1:44:28
998   Taci Beatty            F3034      103/174       52:12     1:48:43   10:27     1:44:29
999   Alyssa Hayse           F2529      105/189       51:49     1:49:02   10:28     1:44:35
1000  Amanda Leu             F2529      106/189       51:26     1:48:12   10:28     1:44:37
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1001  Michael Leu            M2529        50/57       51:25     1:48:13   10:28     1:44:37
1002  Macy Hoskins           F2024        41/73       50:42     1:46:26   10:28     1:44:37
1003  Craig Dogger           M4549        38/51       51:39     1:48:23   10:28     1:44:37
1004  Derrick Eells          M3539        81/95       52:37     1:48:38   10:28     1:44:40
1005  Jeffrey Eells          M4044        60/73       52:38     1:48:38   10:28     1:44:40
1006  Ron Dunic              M5559        15/23       53:36     1:48:44   10:28     1:44:40
1007  Stephanie Eells        F4044       97/174       52:39     1:48:38   10:29     1:44:41
1008  Kate Hough             F4044       98/174       51:33     1:46:03   10:29     1:44:47
1009  John Vogel             M4044        61/73       54:13     1:49:29   10:30     1:44:53
1010  Shaunda French-Collins F3034      104/174       51:48     1:47:01   10:30     1:44:53
1011  Samantha Drake         F2529      107/189       51:12     1:48:05   10:30     1:44:54
1012  Joanne Rosenbaugh      F3034      105/174       49:37     1:46:24   10:30     1:44:54
1013  Josh Haby              M3034        71/86       52:07     1:48:26   10:30     1:44:54
1014  Dave Fosbinder         M4044        62/73       52:48     1:46:22   10:30     1:44:55
1015  Laura Bjornstad        F2529      108/189       49:59     1:45:59   10:30     1:44:57
1016  Krystal Lozier         F2529      109/189       52:00     1:47:45   10:30     1:44:59
1017  Benjamin Christensen   M3539        82/95       50:05     1:48:55   10:30     1:45:00
1018  Lana Melroy            F4044       99/174       51:08     1:48:04   10:30     1:45:00
1019  Rachel Sindelar        F4044      100/174       52:49     1:50:16   10:31     1:45:02
1020  Becky Peebles          F3034      106/174       50:50     1:47:10   10:31     1:45:04
1021  Breanna Marsh          F2529      110/189       51:48     1:49:24   10:31     1:45:10
1022  Adam Andresen          M2024        21/23       52:00     1:48:55   10:32     1:45:14
1023  Erin Makransky         F2024        42/73       51:59     1:48:54   10:32     1:45:14
1024  Jenny Ebke             F3539      157/250       50:10     1:49:12   10:32     1:45:14
1025  Randy Lagrone          M6099         9/20       52:53     1:46:22   10:32     1:45:16
1026  Kylie Pfeffer          F2529      111/189       50:38     1:49:18   10:32     1:45:17
1027  Jill Deets             F4549       53/110       53:06     1:48:31   10:32     1:45:19
1028  David Ernesti          M5054        32/42       53:07     1:48:31   10:32     1:45:19
1029  Bonnie Engel           F5559        20/37       52:55     1:47:40   10:33     1:45:22
1030  William Walsh          M2529        51/57       53:51     1:49:43   10:33     1:45:24
1031  Megan Happel           F3034      107/174       53:51     1:49:44   10:33     1:45:25
1032  Heather Wagner         F3539      158/250       52:46     1:50:40   10:33     1:45:26
1033  Kelsey Marshall        F2024        43/73       52:53     1:47:52   10:33     1:45:30
1034  Lucy Barie             F2024        44/73       52:53     1:47:53   10:33     1:45:30
1035  Kati Kilcoin           F2529      112/189       52:01     1:47:46   10:34     1:45:31
1036  Courtney Landon        F3539      159/250       50:59     1:49:14   10:34     1:45:31
1037  Rick Bohnhoff          M5054        33/42       53:36     1:49:51   10:34     1:45:38
1038  Vanessa Bartling       F4044      101/174       51:56     1:52:07   10:35     1:45:41
1039  Tammie Mead            F4549       54/110       52:33     1:49:24   10:35     1:45:43
1040  Jeff Briggs            M6099        10/20       51:28     1:47:49   10:35     1:45:47
1041  Heather Strope         F3034      108/174       52:38     1:49:00   10:35     1:45:47
1042  Jeff Martinson         M4549        39/51       52:18     1:49:39   10:35     1:45:47
1043  Michelle Jenson        F3034      109/174       52:57     1:50:19   10:36     1:45:55
1044  Nikhil Jagan           M2529        52/57       50:14     1:46:51   10:36     1:45:55
1045  Aaron Price            M3034        72/86       49:11     1:47:14   10:36     1:45:56
1046  Aimee Severa           F2529      113/189       53:39     1:47:41   10:36     1:45:59
1047  Heather Schuette       F5054        37/78       53:08     1:47:35   10:37     1:46:03
1048  Colby Jensen           F3034      110/174       53:34     1:58:55   10:37     1:46:06
1049  Vinnie Macklin         M5054        34/42       52:59     1:48:18   10:37     1:46:07
1050  Eileen Gralewski       F5054        38/78       53:12     1:49:26   10:37     1:46:10
1051  Penny North            F4549       55/110       53:46     1:51:25   10:37     1:46:10
1052  Sara Olsen             F3539      160/250       50:49     1:49:12   10:38     1:46:11
1053  Abbi Romshek           F3034      111/174       52:52     1:52:32   10:38     1:46:12
1054  Mackenzie Woita        F0119        11/13       53:10     1:50:01   10:38     1:46:17
1055  Edward Krieger         M5559        16/23       52:01     1:49:16   10:38     1:46:17
1056  Laura Bartlett         F3539      161/250       53:01     1:49:55   10:38     1:46:18
1057  Heidi Melcher          F5054        39/78       53:25     2:00:40   10:38     1:46:18
1058  Lorra O'Banion         F4549       56/110       52:53     1:49:04   10:38     1:46:18
1059  Andrea Woita           F3034      112/174       53:10     1:50:04   10:38     1:46:19
1060  Jenny Abler            F4044      102/174       53:10     1:50:04   10:38     1:46:19
1061  Amanda Schmidt         F2024        45/73       52:57     1:48:53   10:38     1:46:19
1062  Dianne Petersen        F5054        40/78       52:52     1:49:05   10:38     1:46:20
1063  Amy Oberdin            F5054        41/78       53:20     1:50:45   10:38     1:46:21
1064  Steve Oberdin          M4549        40/51       53:20     1:50:45   10:38     1:46:21
1065  Eric Chambers          M4044        63/73       53:13     1:50:22   10:39     1:46:21
1066  Lucas Larose           M3034        73/86       53:01     1:52:32   10:39     1:46:21
1067  Marci Gartner          F3539      162/250       54:08     1:50:29   10:39     1:46:25
1068  Andrea Gorman          F3034      113/174       54:17     1:51:03   10:39     1:46:25
1069  Antoinette Davis       F4549       57/110       53:03     1:50:39   10:39     1:46:28
1070  Linda Collins          F4549       58/110       52:13     1:50:26   10:39     1:46:30
1071  Larissa Nelson         F3539      163/250       53:26     1:50:05   10:40     1:46:33
1072  Jodecci Torrez         F2024        46/73       51:50     1:48:30   10:40     1:46:33
1073  Ben Wicks              M2529        53/57       52:34     1:49:57   10:40     1:46:33
1074  Sara Ausdemore-Matteo  F2529      114/189       52:50     1:50:07   10:40     1:46:33
1075  Emily Taber            F3034      114/174       50:27     1:49:39   10:40     1:46:35
1076  Kara Geweke            F2529      115/189       52:39     1:48:38   10:40     1:46:37
1077  Anna Wicks             F2529      116/189       52:41     1:50:01   10:40     1:46:37
1078  Ellie Clinch           F2529      117/189       52:40     1:48:38   10:40     1:46:37
1079  Melissa Kimball        F2529      118/189       52:45     1:48:41   10:40     1:46:40
1080  Meg Circo              F4549       59/110       52:25     1:48:54   10:41     1:46:44
1081  Heather Jensen         F4549       60/110       53:45     1:50:26   10:42     1:46:52
1082  Stacey Roach           F3539      164/250       54:00     1:50:58   10:42     1:46:54
1083  George Hammett         M4549        41/51       54:00     1:51:02   10:42     1:46:58
1084  Jenny Briseno          F4044      103/174       55:53     1:50:41   10:43     1:47:02
1085  Amy Frankforter        F4549       61/110       55:53     1:50:41   10:43     1:47:02
1086  Karen Andresen         F4549       62/110       54:18     1:50:22   10:43     1:47:03
1087  Jenniffer Panko-Rahe   F4549       63/110       54:52     1:51:10   10:43     1:47:03
1088  Kara Merchant          F4044      104/174       55:53     1:50:42   10:43     1:47:03
1089  Kelly Ralston          F2529      119/189       52:25     1:50:30   10:43     1:47:04
1090  Heather Ralston        F3539      165/250       52:23     1:50:30   10:43     1:47:05
1091  Bobbi Anania           F3539      166/250       50:51     1:49:44   10:43     1:47:07
1092  Wendy Cobb             F4044      105/174       50:50     1:49:45   10:43     1:47:07
1093  Katie Kinnett          F3539      167/250       52:54     1:51:17   10:43     1:47:07
1094  Beth Gard              F4044      106/174       53:05     1:50:35   10:43     1:47:10
1095  Maureen Geiger         F4549       64/110       52:26     1:49:23   10:44     1:47:13
1096  Kelly Allsman          F3034      115/174       52:39     1:52:16   10:44     1:47:13
1097  Michele Jaixen         F4549       65/110       54:01     1:49:58   10:44     1:47:14
1098  Christina Mollo        F3539      168/250       53:55     1:51:31   10:44     1:47:16
1099  Maggie Urbanek         F2024        47/73       51:53     1:50:33   10:44     1:47:18
1100  Emma Urbanek           F2024        48/73       51:53     1:50:34   10:44     1:47:18
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1101  Lindsey Larson         F3539      169/250       52:01     1:48:26   10:45     1:47:21
1102  Karri Martin           F3539      170/250       52:40     1:52:01   10:45     1:47:22
1103  Stu Kerns              M5559        17/23       49:40     1:49:23   10:45     1:47:24
1104  Joel Christensen       M5559        18/23       49:48     1:51:33   10:45     1:47:28
1105  Georgina Hueske        F4549       66/110       54:28     1:48:40   10:45     1:47:29
1106  Brad Wendel            M4044        64/73       54:10     1:51:47   10:46     1:47:37
1107  Richard Bray           M5054        35/42       51:23     1:50:13   10:47     1:47:41
1108  Katie West             F2529      120/189       55:38     1:54:39   10:47     1:47:43
1109  Kelly Lane             F2529      121/189       55:39     1:54:39   10:47     1:47:43
1110  Nicole Barker          F3539      171/250       52:08     1:50:37   10:47     1:47:47
1111  Kim Sherwin            F3034      116/174       51:01     1:51:38   10:47     1:47:48
1112  Allison Hamaker        F2529      122/189       53:23     1:51:25   10:47     1:47:49
1113  Yanira Rivera          F2529      123/189       52:50     1:51:31   10:47     1:47:50
1114  Vanessa Urbach         F3034      117/174       53:02     1:50:16   10:48     1:47:57
1115  Andrea Rockwell        F3034      118/174       55:50     1:51:06   10:48     1:47:57
1116  Kim Strohbehn          F5559        21/37       54:28     1:52:37   10:48     1:48:00
1117  Amber Welch            F3034      119/174       55:16     1:52:26   10:49     1:48:01
1118  Ryan Burden            M3539        83/95       54:32     1:52:43   10:49     1:48:05
1119  Carla Emerson          F2529      124/189       55:19     1:50:04   10:49     1:48:07
1120  Jaime Gabel            F2529      125/189       53:23     1:51:42   10:49     1:48:08
1121  Pam Sampson            F3539      172/250       54:17     1:52:27   10:49     1:48:10
1122  Lisa Grimminger        F5054        42/78       54:15     1:52:10   10:50     1:48:11
1123  Edgar Deleon           M3539        84/95       52:16     1:51:33   10:50     1:48:13
1124  Rebecca Maw            F4044      107/174       54:12     1:53:06   10:50     1:48:17
1125  Coll Warder            F5054        43/78       54:17     1:52:39   10:51     1:48:22
1126  Sarah Ziegler          F4044      108/174       52:47     1:50:56   10:51     1:48:25
1127  Sarah Morman           F2529      126/189       53:24     1:52:56   10:51     1:48:29
1128  Julie Palmer           F4549       67/110       54:15     1:52:32   10:52     1:48:33
1129  Deanna Herman          F2529      127/189       53:23     1:52:24   10:52     1:48:40
1130  Jennifer Andrews       F4044      109/174       54:45     1:54:09   10:53     1:48:46
1131  Sheila Stanley         F5054        44/78       55:20     1:52:09   10:53     1:48:47
1132  Jamie Logue            F3539      173/250       54:42     1:54:01   10:53     1:48:47
1133  Carrie Lewis           F3539      174/250       53:52     1:51:34   10:53     1:48:48
1134  Mel Kaup               M6099        11/20       54:08     1:52:48   10:54     1:48:59
1135  Ryan Stegall           M3034        74/86       53:52     1:51:45   10:54     1:48:59
1136  Victoria Stegall       F3539      175/250       53:52     1:51:45   10:54     1:48:59
1137  Michelle Hoppe         F3539      176/250       49:43     1:50:17   10:55     1:49:01
1138  Emily M Johnson        F3539      177/250       49:43     1:50:18   10:55     1:49:02
1139  Gary Zoucha            M5054        36/42       57:23     1:53:41   10:55     1:49:08
1140  Anne Marie Robbins     F3034      120/174       52:58     1:52:14   10:56     1:49:12
1141  Roger Figard           M6099        12/20       56:22     1:53:33   10:56     1:49:12
1142  Niki Figard            F3539      178/250       56:23     1:53:33   10:56     1:49:12
1143  Karen Bird             F3539      179/250       53:25     1:53:36   10:57     1:49:21
1144  Marla Stoltenberg      F4549       68/110       54:41     1:53:32   10:57     1:49:26
1145  Mitzi Ritzman          F4044      110/174       52:57     1:54:45   10:58     1:49:34
1146  Jacqueline D'Angelo    F3539      180/250       52:57     1:54:46   10:58     1:49:34
1147  Kari Braun             F4549       69/110       53:13     1:52:47   10:58     1:49:38
1148  Melissa Sukhram        F2529      128/189       54:20     1:53:27   10:58     1:49:38
1149  Lisa Matthes           F3034      121/174       55:03     1:54:58   10:59     1:49:46
1150  Amy Bruce              F3539      181/250       53:01     1:53:14   11:01     1:50:08
1151  Marissa Beierman       F2024        49/73       53:13     1:52:48   11:02     1:50:12
1152  Kevin Rubeck           M2024        22/23       55:55     1:52:48   11:02     1:50:12
1153  Steve Phipps           M4549        42/51       53:35     1:56:41   11:02     1:50:14
1154  Lisa Retzer            F3539      182/250       54:23     1:54:42   11:02     1:50:19
1155  Samantha Menard        F2529      129/189       57:45     1:55:07   11:03     1:50:25
1156  Emily Prickett         F3539      183/250       56:01     1:53:25   11:03     1:50:25
1157  Marne Iwand            F5559        22/37       55:23     1:54:30   11:03     1:50:27
1158  Kimberly Stangl        F3034      122/174       54:03     1:54:17   11:03     1:50:30
1159  Sarah Jespersen        F3539      184/250       55:40     1:55:11   11:03     1:50:30
1160  Alissa Hackel          F4044      111/174       55:38     1:52:49   11:04     1:50:31
1161  June Kleinschmidt      F4549       70/110       57:45     1:55:13   11:04     1:50:31
1162  Jodi Andresen          F4549       71/110       55:38     1:52:49   11:04     1:50:31
1163  Amanda Spaulding       F3539      185/250       53:26     1:53:41   11:04     1:50:31
1164  Morgan Prusha          F2529      130/189       54:34     1:53:34   11:04     1:50:34
1165  Jonathan Fritz         M3539        85/95       55:15     1:54:31   11:04     1:50:38
1166  Jen Weydert            F3539      186/250       53:57     1:53:47   11:04     1:50:40
1167  Jennifer Heiser        F4044      112/174       55:16     1:55:20   11:05     1:50:43
1168  Lindsey Jochim         F3034      123/174       52:33     1:51:34   11:05     1:50:43
1169  Candace Meyer          F3539      187/250       52:32     1:51:34   11:05     1:50:43
1170  James Fischer          M5559        19/23       53:18     1:54:41   11:05     1:50:43
1171  Jessica Piotrowski     F3034      124/174       55:16     1:54:38   11:05     1:50:46
1172  Emily Degraff          F3539      188/250       54:55     2:00:29   11:05     1:50:46
1173  Sean Carlson           M3034        75/86       54:41     1:55:09   11:05     1:50:46
1174  Sharon Lewis           F5559        23/37       53:19     1:54:48   11:05     1:50:50
1175  Michael Ellis          M4549        43/51       56:06     1:55:26   11:06     1:50:52
1176  Stephanie Phillipson   F3539      189/250       54:42     1:52:43   11:06     1:50:57
1177  Matt Collins           M4549        44/51       57:45     1:55:18   11:07     1:51:01
1178  Melinda Deinert        F2529      131/189       58:01     1:54:39   11:07     1:51:08
1179  Sue Beach              F6099         9/24       54:21     1:53:14   11:07     1:51:08
1180  Jackie Sleddens        F3034      125/174       54:19     1:54:28   11:07     1:51:08
1181  Lisa Sleddens          F5054        45/78       54:19     1:54:28   11:07     1:51:08
1182  Celeste Blann          F2529      132/189       55:28     1:55:18   11:07     1:51:09
1183  Bryan Kowal            M3034        76/86       53:30     1:55:32   11:08     1:51:17
1184  Kyndra Bendickson      F3539      190/250       56:38     1:55:37   11:09     1:51:22
1185  McKenna Smith          F2024        50/73       54:19     1:51:58   11:09     1:51:26
1186  Kristen Henke          F4044      113/174       54:23     1:55:13   11:09     1:51:28
1187  Tracy Henke            M4044        65/73       54:22     1:55:12   11:09     1:51:28
1188  Judy Johnson           F5559        24/37       54:15     1:55:13   11:10     1:51:32
1189  Ashley McGee           F2529      133/189       54:49     1:55:33   11:10     1:51:34
1190  Ellen Bailey           F4044      114/174       55:06     1:54:07   11:10     1:51:36
1191  Mandi Chaplin          F4044      115/174       54:34     1:56:26   11:10     1:51:40
1192  Kathryn Riesz Schapper F3539      191/250       54:40     1:56:26   11:10     1:51:40
1193  Laynne Evans           F4549       72/110       54:24     1:55:48   11:11     1:51:41
1194  Kris Franks            F5559        25/37                 1:56:14   11:11     1:51:41
1195  Annette Grote          F4549       73/110                 1:56:15   11:11     1:51:41
1196  Coni Meyer             F4044      116/174       54:49     1:55:45   11:11     1:51:42
1197  Kristie Earl           F4044      117/174       55:37     1:55:05   11:11     1:51:44
1198  Anne Sobansky          F3034      126/174       57:02     1:54:34   11:11     1:51:46
1199  Lisa Watermeier        F2529      134/189       55:58     1:55:36   11:11     1:51:50
1200  Amy Kuhn               F5054        46/78       55:38     1:55:37   11:12     1:51:53
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1201  Daniel Anderson        M5054        37/42       54:12     1:55:54   11:12     1:51:54
1202  Karoline Anderson      F4549       74/110       54:13     1:55:54   11:12     1:51:54
1203  Marie Hoenig           F3539      192/250       55:15     1:55:22   11:12     1:51:56
1204  Bryon Langenfeld       M4044        66/73       58:31     1:55:19   11:12     1:51:57
1205  Kelly Franck           F5054        47/78       58:31     1:55:19   11:12     1:51:57
1206  Katlyn Hanzlicek       F3034      127/174       55:54     1:56:29   11:12     1:51:59
1207  Kayleen Joyce          F4044      118/174       54:57     1:55:31   11:12     1:51:59
1208  Cassandra Ceremuga     F2529      135/189       55:50     1:55:14   11:13     1:52:07
1209  Abigail Ceremuga       F2024        51/73       55:50     1:55:14   11:13     1:52:07
1210  Jack McClelland        M3034        77/86       53:06     1:56:04   11:13     1:52:09
1211  Amber Grode            F2529      136/189       55:27     1:56:19   11:13     1:52:10
1212  Charity Salazar        F4549       75/110       57:20     1:56:38   11:14     1:52:13
1213  Brandy Wathen          F3539      193/250       54:30     1:56:28   11:14     1:52:13
1214  Tami Cull              F5054        48/78       52:47     1:54:45   11:14     1:52:15
1215  Angie Flaherty         F4549       76/110       56:55     1:55:58   11:14     1:52:16
1216  Tracy Yetter           F4549       77/110       56:55     1:55:58   11:14     1:52:16
1217  Destiny Worthey        F2024        52/73       52:58     1:55:47   11:14     1:52:18
1218  Katherine Ditter       F2024        53/73       59:43     1:55:47   11:14     1:52:20
1219  Jerry King             M6099        13/20       55:21     1:56:06   11:15     1:52:24
1220  Paul Menefee           M2529        54/57       57:34     1:53:29   11:15     1:52:28
1221  Jodie Valish           F4549       78/110       53:15     1:55:01   11:15     1:52:28
1222  Mariah Tachick         F2024        54/73       57:34     1:53:30   11:15     1:52:28
1223  Jayla Reid             F0119        12/13       57:09     1:57:22   11:16     1:52:31
1224  Todd Lane              M4549        45/51       48:12     1:58:20   11:16     1:52:32
1225  Ashley Garey           F3034      128/174       54:42     1:53:40   11:16     1:52:33
1226  Chris Scalzo           M3034        78/86       54:57     1:57:36   11:17     1:52:43
1227  Kayla Mae Stehlik      F2529      137/189       55:47     1:57:17   11:17     1:52:48
1228  Joy Mann               F6099        10/24       54:30     1:55:23   11:17     1:52:50
1229  Laura Flores           F2529      138/189       55:40     1:57:13   11:17     1:52:50
1230  Anne Aiello            F6099        11/24       55:37     2:05:42   11:18     1:52:52
1231  Carmen Shannon         F5559        26/37       55:38     2:05:42   11:18     1:52:54
1232  Jeanne Dryburgh        F5054        49/78       54:22     1:56:43   11:18     1:52:55
1233  Brandon Watson         M4044        67/73       54:53     1:54:31   11:18     1:52:55
1234  Kristen Watson         F3034      129/174       54:53     1:54:32   11:18     1:52:56
1235  Greg Jack              M5559        20/23       55:08     1:58:17   11:19     1:53:06
1236  Jerry Brandt           M5559        21/23       55:08     1:58:17   11:19     1:53:07
1237  Allie Beardsley        F3539      194/250       56:19     1:57:02   11:19     1:53:07
1238  Lisa Koch              F4549       79/110       57:52     1:58:31   11:19     1:53:09
1239  Jeanne Stover          F3539      195/250       53:30     1:56:15   11:19     1:53:10
1240  Marielle Saathoff      F2529      139/189       55:42     1:58:27   11:19     1:53:10
1241  Nichole Balus          F3539      196/250       53:29     1:56:16   11:19     1:53:11
1242  Stephanie Strong       F4044      119/174       54:57     1:56:44   11:20     1:53:15
1243  Mindy Travis           M3539        86/95       54:57     1:56:44   11:20     1:53:15
1244  Lindsey Fischer        F2024        55/73       55:37     1:57:43   11:20     1:53:16
1245  Sarah Dworak           F3539      197/250       54:34     1:57:15   11:20     1:53:18
1246  Lisa Wenzl             F3539      198/250       54:35     1:57:15   11:20     1:53:19
1247  Amanda Williams        F3539      199/250       57:51     1:58:31   11:21     1:53:26
1248  Jill Muegge            F3034      130/174       56:22     1:57:45   11:21     1:53:27
1249  Nga Tran               F4044      120/174       56:27     1:57:11   11:21     1:53:28
1250  Amy Cook               F4044      121/174       56:26     1:57:11   11:21     1:53:28
1251  Mariana Phipps         F6099        12/24       55:01     1:59:59   11:22     1:53:31
1252  Angela Karsten         F3539      200/250                 1:58:00   11:22     1:53:35
1253  Josie Bungert          F2529      140/189       55:28     1:57:46   11:22     1:53:36
1254  Alex Diaz              M2529        55/57       55:43     1:54:31   11:22     1:53:37
1255  Bridget Pearsall       F3539      201/250       55:43     1:58:11   11:23     1:53:42
1256  Brittany Kauffman      F3539      202/250       55:43     1:58:11   11:23     1:53:42
1257  Amy Haney              F4044      122/174       56:54     1:57:49   11:23     1:53:43
1258  Laura Capece           F4044      123/174       56:05     1:57:11   11:23     1:53:45
1259  Nathan Haug            M3539        87/95       56:23     1:58:06   11:23     1:53:48
1260  Katie Zulkoski         F3034      131/174       56:31     1:54:34   11:23     1:53:50
1261  Joy Stein              F5559        27/37       55:10     1:56:23   11:24     1:53:52
1262  Jessica Wurtz          F3034      132/174       56:54     1:58:00   11:24     1:53:55
1263  Amy Jensen             F4549       80/110       55:47     1:58:00   11:24     1:54:00
1264  Brian Meade            M3539        88/95       56:18     2:07:01   11:25     1:54:03
1265  Christy Crnkovich      F5054        50/78       56:54     1:58:08   11:25     1:54:03
1266  Megan Valorz           F3034      133/174       55:57     1:58:29   11:25     1:54:03
1267  Paul Fortier           M5054        38/42       54:46     1:59:23   11:25     1:54:10
1268  Kimberly Somarriba     F2024        56/73       56:06     1:57:42   11:26     1:54:13
1269  Kelly Bast             F2024        57/73       55:52     1:58:11   11:26     1:54:19
1270  Megan Weinandt         F2024        58/73       55:51     1:58:19   11:27     1:54:27
1271  Amelia Fiser           F4044      124/174       55:27     1:55:45   11:28     1:54:31
1272  Karen Fischer          F5559        28/37       56:36     1:58:35   11:28     1:54:37
1273  Ashley Schumacher      F3034      134/174       56:34     1:57:15   11:28     1:54:39
1274  Emma Harris            F2024        59/73     1:03:05     1:59:23   11:29     1:54:43
1275  Maggie Sather          F2529      141/189       56:17     2:00:06   11:29     1:54:44
1276  Karen Monjarez         F4044      125/174       55:49     1:58:02   11:30     1:54:53
1277  Michele Frye           F4549       81/110       58:11     1:59:34   11:30     1:54:59
1278  Kelly Tanzer           F3539      203/250       58:09     1:59:35   11:30     1:54:59
1279  Michael McCullough     M6099        14/20       56:28     1:59:36   11:31     1:55:02
1280  Lilly Hendricksen      F3034      135/174       50:20     1:58:29   11:31     1:55:05
1281  Chris Stungis          F5054        51/78       56:21     1:59:24   11:32     1:55:14
1282  Brooke Greenwald       F2529      142/189       55:12     1:56:59   11:32     1:55:20
1283  Sarah Baumert          F3539      204/250       56:48     1:59:29   11:33     1:55:21
1284  Mikhala Fehringer      F3034      136/174       55:19     1:59:21   11:33     1:55:21
1285  Deborah Krambeck       F4044      126/174       55:25     1:59:52   11:33     1:55:26
1286  Heather Noerrlinger    F4044      127/174       55:58     2:00:53   11:34     1:55:31
1287  Kim Wettengel          F5559        29/37       56:54     2:00:05   11:34     1:55:33
1288  Allison Botsford       F2529      143/189     1:00:46     1:57:14   11:34     1:55:36
1289  Jennifer Greer         F3539      205/250       56:02     2:01:24   11:35     1:55:45
1290  Babs Moore             F4549       82/110       56:03     2:01:24   11:35     1:55:45
1291  Andrea Guzzo           F3034      137/174       57:06     2:01:34   11:36     1:55:56
1292  Andrew Carnazzo        M4549        46/51       56:33     2:08:13   11:36     1:55:56
1293  Cori Lightfoot         F3539      206/250       56:21     1:58:05   11:36     1:55:59
1294  Stacey Carnazzo        F4549       83/110       56:38     2:08:13   11:37     1:56:01
1295  Kim Michael            F5054        52/78       58:21     2:00:07   11:37     1:56:01
1296  Tanya Custer           F4549       84/110       58:23     2:00:07   11:37     1:56:01
1297  Julie Thomsen          F5559        30/37       53:46     1:58:59   11:37     1:56:03
1298  Jenny Baxter           F3539      207/250       58:04     2:00:21   11:37     1:56:05
1299  Donald McCulley        M4044        68/73       54:08     2:00:43   11:37     1:56:09
1300  Amy L Cobbs            F3539      208/250       55:33     1:59:13   11:38     1:56:12
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1301  Stephanie Boldt        F4044      128/174       55:12     2:00:33   11:38     1:56:15
1302  Peyton Young           F0119        13/13       59:20     2:00:54   11:38     1:56:16
1303  Lisa Gilpin            F4044      129/174       58:10     1:59:45   11:38     1:56:18
1304  Kristi Johnson         F4044      130/174       55:14     2:00:40   11:39     1:56:23
1305  Rebecka Schafer        F5559        31/37       55:46     1:58:33   11:39     1:56:24
1306  Becky Hiatt            F3034      138/174       57:58     2:00:05   11:39     1:56:30
1307  Amy Ruisinger          F4549       85/110       57:29     2:01:52   11:40     1:56:33
1308  Teri Weber             F5054        53/78       54:09     1:59:51   11:40     1:56:35
1309  Kathy Kirschner        F4044      131/174       56:29     2:00:31   11:40     1:56:38
1310  Rachel Wynn            F2529      144/189       56:08     1:59:12   11:41     1:56:45
1311  Jeremy Trout           M3539        89/95       54:47     1:58:42   11:41     1:56:47
1312  Zeina Renno            F4044      132/174       59:58     2:00:26   11:41     1:56:48
1313  Jerry Stone            M3034        79/86       57:50     2:01:59   11:42     1:56:53
1314  John Douglas           M6099        15/20       58:35     2:01:31   11:42     1:56:54
1315  Yamy Salgado           F3539      209/250       57:15     2:00:44   11:42     1:56:55
1316  Tina Brown             F2529      145/189     1:02:24     2:02:00   11:42     1:56:58
1317  Jillian Waldo          F2529      146/189       56:19     2:01:28   11:42     1:57:00
1318  Blake Gutz             F2529      147/189       58:13     2:01:51   11:43     1:57:02
1319  Mary Jones             F3539      210/250       59:18     2:02:14   11:43     1:57:04
1320  Cathie Pajnigar        F4044      133/174       54:08     1:59:43   11:43     1:57:05
1321  Randall Davis          M5054        39/42       57:06     2:01:01   11:43     1:57:05
1322  Janay Oestmann         F5054        54/78       57:08     2:01:47   11:43     1:57:06
1323  Andy Piotrowski        M3034        80/86       58:45     2:01:01   11:43     1:57:07
1324  Carla Fritz            F3539      211/250       58:45     2:01:01   11:43     1:57:07
1325  Lori Zegar             F3539      212/250       56:31     1:57:52   11:43     1:57:08
1326  Jimmy Pfahl            M6099        16/20       56:58     2:00:19   11:44     1:57:11
1327  Sarah Davis            F2529      148/189       55:39     2:01:02   11:44     1:57:16
1328  Michelle Scamehorn     F3539      213/250       57:46     2:01:37   11:44     1:57:20
1329  Raquel Chavez          F3034      139/174       56:48     2:02:55   11:45     1:57:23
1330  Ryan Thompson          M3539        90/95     1:00:09     2:02:42   11:45     1:57:23
1331  Pam Whisenhunt         F4549       86/110       56:49     2:02:56   11:45     1:57:23
1332  Amy Thompson           F3539      214/250       57:29     2:02:42   11:45     1:57:24
1333  Kendra Holmes          F4044      134/174       56:48     2:02:56   11:45     1:57:24
1334  Tamara Dietze          F3034      140/174       58:20     2:01:57   11:45     1:57:26
1335  Sara Clegg             F3539      215/250       58:20     2:01:57   11:45     1:57:26
1336  Kristie Arlt           F4044      135/174       54:56     2:00:54   11:46     1:57:35
1337  Mindi Wendel           F4044      136/174       58:20     2:01:49   11:46     1:57:37
1338  Christine Jaber        F3539      216/250       58:19     2:01:49   11:46     1:57:37
1339  Billie Burns           F4044      137/174       58:18     2:02:35   11:47     1:57:41
1340  Beth McVeigh           F2529      149/189       59:12     1:59:20   11:49     1:58:03
1341  Amanda Meister         F2024        60/73       59:43     2:06:38   11:49     1:58:04
1342  Maire Harris           F2529      150/189       57:16     1:59:19   11:50     1:58:13
1343  Meredith Kuehler       F4044      138/174       59:00     2:09:55   11:50     1:58:15
1344  Tricia Schmit          F4044      139/174       58:11     2:02:48   11:51     1:58:22
1345  Stacey Centarri        F4549       87/110       58:13     2:01:42   11:51     1:58:23
1346  Melanie McCain         F4044      140/174       58:13     2:01:43   11:51     1:58:24
1347  Free Smith             F4044      141/174       57:53     2:02:15   11:52     1:58:32
1348  Jenny Vestle           F2024        61/73       46:19     2:01:39   11:52     1:58:38
1349  Carolyn Helmberger     F4044      142/174       59:48     2:00:38   11:52     1:58:39
1350  Heather Wollenburg     F3539      217/250       58:33     2:01:55   11:53     1:58:46
1351  Allison Grady          F2024        62/73       55:05     2:02:49   11:53     1:58:48
1352  Sara Neuhaus           F2529      151/189       56:26     2:03:00   11:54     1:58:58
1353  Jessica Sorensen       F2529      152/189       58:05     2:03:27   11:54     1:59:00
1354  Heidi Fatemi           F2529      153/189       58:06     2:03:27   11:55     1:59:01
1355  Jennifer Eggley        F4044      143/174       55:39     2:03:46   11:55     1:59:03
1356  Carol Danker           F5054        55/78       55:41     2:03:46   11:55     1:59:04
1357  Cheri Sorensen         F5559        32/37       57:02     2:01:36   11:55     1:59:04
1358  Trisha Patton          F2529      154/189     1:00:16     2:03:37   11:56     1:59:13
1359  Trish Downing          F5054        56/78     1:00:18     2:03:00   11:56     1:59:13
1360  Claire Svoboda         F2529      155/189     1:00:19     2:04:34   11:56     1:59:17
1361  Robert Stanley         M4549        47/51       55:50     2:03:12   11:57     1:59:23
1362  Hannah Kring           F3034      141/174       58:29     2:03:54   11:57     1:59:26
1363  Margi Nielsen          F2529      156/189       58:29     2:03:55   11:57     1:59:26
1364  Neika Coughlin         F5054        57/78     1:01:59     2:02:41   11:58     1:59:37
1365  Patty Sturm-Gonsior    F5054        58/78       58:47     2:04:12   11:58     1:59:39
1366  Barb Meendering        F4044      144/174       58:43     2:05:15   12:00     1:59:55
1367  Kacey Wandrey          F3539      218/250       58:43     2:05:15   12:00     1:59:56
1368  Rose Anderson          F3539      219/250       56:33     2:04:49   12:01     2:00:10
1369  Melinda Kleven         F3034      142/174       59:02     2:04:30   12:01     2:00:10
1370  Megan Boulter          F2529      157/189       59:02     2:04:34   12:02     2:00:13
1371  Ann Devries            F4549       88/110       58:36     2:04:12   12:04     2:00:37
1372  Karen Layton           F5054        59/78       58:36     2:04:12   12:04     2:00:37
1373  Jamie Talbot           F3539      220/250       57:28     2:03:18   12:04     2:00:38
1374  Patricia Mommsen       F6099        13/24     1:00:40     2:05:34   12:04     2:00:39
1375  Karen Hutton           F2024        63/73       56:41     2:04:42   12:04     2:00:40
1376  Julie Talbot           F5559        33/37       57:29     2:03:24   12:05     2:00:43
1377  Melissa Hoggatt        F5054        60/78       57:11     2:04:18   12:05     2:00:48
1378  Doug McQuinn           M3539        91/95       56:45     2:04:52   12:05     2:00:49
1379  Matthew Pedersen       M4549        48/51       59:06     2:04:46   12:05     2:00:49
1380  Ramona Price           F4549       89/110       59:55     2:05:03   12:06     2:00:54
1381  Deana Hilliard         F3539      221/250       59:56     2:05:33   12:06     2:00:57
1382  Melissa Sass           F3539      222/250       57:32     2:05:46   12:07     2:01:01
1383  Steve Scoville         M6099        17/20       55:58     2:04:35   12:09     2:01:28
1384  Becky Gammel           F3034      143/174       49:19     2:01:39   12:10     2:01:39
1385  Karrie Marlow          F4044      145/174     1:02:56     2:06:23   12:11     2:01:49
1386  Cara Beaty             F2529      158/189       58:32     2:06:20   12:12     2:01:54
1387  Christie Smith         F4044      146/174       58:27     2:06:48   12:12     2:01:59
1388  Margaret Churchill-Bla F5559        34/37       57:53     2:06:46   12:13     2:02:05
1389  Jen Bonzheim-Lattig    F3539      223/250       58:29     2:07:20   12:13     2:02:07
1390  Dayna Conow            F5054        61/78     1:01:28     2:06:44   12:13     2:02:08
1391  Rebecca Scofield       F3034      144/174       57:38     2:07:00   12:14     2:02:11
1392  Bruce Price            M4044        69/73       59:56     2:06:34   12:15     2:02:26
1393  Kim Jackman            F5054        62/78     1:00:01     2:06:06   12:15     2:02:29
1394  Amy Dow                F3539      224/250     1:01:32     2:06:54   12:16     2:02:40
1395  Theresa White          F2529      159/189     1:02:20     2:04:25   12:18     2:02:54
1396  Shelby Cameron         F2529      160/189       55:02     2:06:28   12:18     2:02:58
1397  Ava Pinneke            F3034      145/174       59:43     2:04:06   12:19     2:03:03
1398  Bobbie Vogel           F4549       90/110       58:14     2:06:51   12:19     2:03:07
1399  Becky Franco           F4044      147/174       58:52     2:07:08   12:20     2:03:15
1400  Hannah Bishop          F2529      161/189     1:00:53     2:08:07   12:20     2:03:17
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1401  Jocelyn Crabtree       F3034      146/174     1:00:18     2:07:05   12:22     2:03:40
1402  Sarah Bornemeier       F3034      147/174       59:55     2:08:15   12:22     2:03:40
1403  Lisa Brunssen          F3539      225/250     1:00:12     2:08:31   12:23     2:03:43
1404  Jennifer Richardson    F4044      148/174     1:00:12     2:08:31   12:23     2:03:44
1405  Mandi Herlein          F2529      162/189     1:01:18     2:07:56   12:23     2:03:44
1406  Jeremy Brunssen        M3539        92/95     1:00:28     2:08:32   12:23     2:03:44
1407  Brynn Husk             F3034      148/174     1:05:28     2:08:46   12:23     2:03:50
1408  Clark Soderquist       M3539        93/95       53:07     2:06:49   12:24     2:03:52
1409  Blair Humphrey         F3034      149/174     1:00:50     2:08:57   12:25     2:04:02
1410  Susan Hinrichs         F4044      149/174     1:02:49     2:09:04   12:25     2:04:09
1411  Stephanie Ingram       F4044      150/174     1:05:05     2:09:15   12:26     2:04:15
1412  Denise Ibsen Cole      F4549       91/110     1:05:04     2:09:15   12:26     2:04:15
1413  Steven Miller          M3034        81/86     1:01:17     2:07:56   12:27     2:04:22
1414  Amy Brown              F4044      151/174     1:00:50     2:09:30   12:28     2:04:34
1415  Andi Wernke            F4549       92/110       58:34     2:06:53   12:28     2:04:35
1416  Julie Meyer            F5559        35/37     1:03:10     2:08:43   12:28     2:04:35
1417  Kathie Wolfert         F6099        14/24     1:00:41     2:09:34   12:28     2:04:40
1418  Cody Brookhouser       F2529      163/189     1:02:54     2:09:42   12:29     2:04:45
1419  Sue Brookhouser        F6099        15/24     1:02:54     2:09:42   12:29     2:04:45
1420  Dani Lind              F2529      164/189     1:00:11     2:09:06   12:29     2:04:50
1421  Gabby Skinner          F2529      165/189       56:57     2:07:53   12:30     2:04:52
1422  Jake Skinner           M2529        56/57       56:58     2:07:52   12:30     2:04:52
1423  Jill Sleddens          F5054        63/78       59:08     2:08:14   12:30     2:04:54
1424  Matt Mundorf           M4549        49/51     1:06:56     2:09:54   12:30     2:04:56
1425  Deanna Tysdal          F4044      152/174       59:37     2:09:14   12:30     2:04:57
1426  Chelsey Hudson         F2529      166/189     1:01:20     2:09:59   12:31     2:05:04
1427  Lindsey Arneson        F2024        64/73     1:02:00     2:09:50   12:31     2:05:10
1428  Jami Huetson           F3034      150/174     1:02:14     2:14:40   12:33     2:05:22
1429  Jenna Janulewicz       F3539      226/250     1:03:53     2:09:49   12:33     2:05:27
1430  Renee Eardensohn       F5054        64/78     1:00:18     2:09:43   12:34     2:05:31
1431  Tami Griffiths         F4549       93/110     1:00:18     2:09:43   12:34     2:05:32
1432  Jacquelene Cota        F4549       94/110     1:04:03     2:10:31   12:35     2:05:44
1433  Tracy Comba            F5054        65/78     1:00:44     2:10:55   12:35     2:05:48
1434  Mary Andersen          F3539      227/250     1:01:07     2:10:14   12:36     2:05:55
1435  Christina Burghardt    F3539      228/250     1:04:05     2:10:47   12:36     2:05:56
1436  Keri Callahan          F3034      151/174     1:02:49     2:10:21   12:37     2:06:10
1437  Adrian Allard          M2024        23/23       58:36     2:09:47   12:38     2:06:13
1438  Zachary Leech          M2529        57/57     1:03:58     2:11:17   12:38     2:06:15
1439  Randy Lay              M4549        50/51     1:02:05     2:11:15   12:38     2:06:15
1440  Samantha Reed          F2529      167/189       58:06     2:10:22   12:38     2:06:20
1441  Jeanen France          F6099        16/24       59:29     2:10:10   12:39     2:06:27
1442  Kayce Rachner          F2529      168/189     1:02:01     2:11:11   12:40     2:06:31
1443  Danielle Wageman       F2529      169/189     1:04:10     2:11:40   12:41     2:06:48
1444  Pete Jardine           M4044        70/73     1:03:34     2:11:52   12:41     2:06:48
1445  Kalin Lueth            F2529      170/189     1:01:21     2:09:38   12:41     2:06:49
1446  Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2529      171/189     1:01:21     2:09:39   12:41     2:06:49
1447  Kylee Starmer-Wilson   F4044      153/174       58:30     2:11:39   12:42     2:06:52
1448  Lisa Shimmin           F4044      154/174     1:02:50     2:13:09   12:43     2:07:03
1449  Katie Penas            F3034      152/174       59:27     2:10:51   12:44     2:07:13
1450  Leslie Wehnes          F5054        66/78     1:04:09     2:12:30   12:45     2:07:22
1451  Jamie Vollbracht       F3034      153/174                 2:14:23   12:45     2:07:28
1452  Tammy Debord           F3539      229/250     1:03:36     2:12:27   12:46     2:07:35
1453  Victoria Masat         F2529      172/189       58:24     2:11:21   12:46     2:07:36
1454  Dennis Martin          M5559        22/23     1:02:25     2:10:44   12:47     2:07:45
1455  Sarah Bienlien         F5054        67/78     1:02:27     2:12:45   12:48     2:07:54
1456  Kelsey Anzai           F2529      173/189     1:01:50     2:14:14   12:49     2:08:06
1457  Alexandra Anzai        F2024        65/73     1:01:50     2:14:15   12:49     2:08:06
1458  Jennifer McCormack     F4044      155/174       55:18     2:12:28   12:49     2:08:07
1459  Jennifer Murnane       F4549       95/110     1:03:18     2:09:44   12:50     2:08:13
1460  Laura Doocy            F5054        68/78     1:02:30     2:08:16   12:50     2:08:16
1461  Sue Krogman            F6099        17/24     1:02:54     2:13:02   12:50     2:08:18
1462  Kerri Merkel           F4044      156/174     1:02:55     2:13:02   12:50     2:08:18
1463  Annette O'Brien        F5054        69/78     1:03:16     2:11:41   12:50     2:08:18
1464  Brodi Willard          F3539      230/250     1:00:52     2:13:05   12:51     2:08:25
1465  Elyssa Dingman         F2529      174/189     1:00:56     2:11:54   12:51     2:08:27
1466  Lauren Mangiameli      F2024        66/73     1:01:49     2:13:06   12:51     2:08:27
1467  Ann Mangiameli         F5054        70/78     1:01:49     2:13:06   12:51     2:08:27
1468  Chelsea Boryca         F3034      154/174     1:04:05     2:13:34   12:53     2:08:44
1469  Patty Mundorf          F4549       96/110     1:03:46     2:13:46   12:53     2:08:48
1470  Angela Pensick         F4044      157/174       59:37     2:12:14   12:56     2:09:20
1471  Michele Krajicek       F4044      158/174       59:38     2:12:14   12:56     2:09:20
1472  Colleen Ehrke          F2529      175/189     1:04:07     2:14:24   12:57     2:09:23
1473  Tara Damme             F3034      155/174     1:03:02     2:14:18   12:58     2:09:40
1474  Krystle Robinson       F3034      156/174     1:04:38     2:18:14   12:58     2:09:40
1475  David Gaebler          M6099        18/20     1:03:41     2:13:18   12:59     2:09:44
1476  Stefanie Breitkreutz   F3539      231/250       59:45     2:14:09   13:00     2:09:51
1477  Lori Haug              F3539      232/250       59:46     2:14:09   13:00     2:09:51
1478  Eric Burklund          M4044        71/73     1:03:55     2:14:15   13:00     2:09:54
1479  Cheri Beda             F4044      159/174     1:02:35     2:12:43   13:00     2:09:59
1480  Scott Brester          M3539        94/95     1:01:28     2:14:59   13:00     2:10:00
1481  Robin Brester          F3539      233/250     1:01:28     2:14:59   13:00     2:10:00
1482  Ashley Kramer          F3539      234/250     1:03:27     2:15:25   13:03     2:10:27
1483  Kimberly Werks         F5054        71/78     1:08:21     2:15:40   13:04     2:10:38
1484  McKenzie MacDonald     F2024        67/73     1:00:18     2:16:00   13:05     2:10:42
1485  John Papproth          M5559        23/23     1:01:41     2:15:52   13:06     2:10:56
1486  Nicole Skarp           F2529      176/189     1:00:52     2:12:52   13:08     2:11:14
1487  Rachel Minchow         F3539      235/250     1:04:11     2:22:11   13:09     2:11:23
1488  Mary Trecek            F3034      157/174     1:03:49     2:16:17   13:09     2:11:24
1489  Peggy Truckenbrod      F5054        72/78     1:06:41     2:15:09   13:09     2:11:30
1490  James Johnson          M5054        40/42     1:03:55     2:15:08   13:10     2:11:32
1491  Jessica Framke         F3539      236/250     1:11:59     2:16:15   13:11     2:11:43
1492  Ashleigh Tiemann       F2529      177/189     1:03:27     2:16:25   13:13     2:12:01
1493  Kate Malott            F3034      158/174     1:04:26     2:16:52   13:13     2:12:04
1494  Brandon Long           M3034        82/86     1:03:46     2:15:47   13:16     2:12:33
1495  Jennifer Long          F3539      237/250     1:03:45     2:15:47   13:16     2:12:33
1496  Chelsea Koch           F2529      178/189     1:04:20     2:17:26   13:16     2:12:36
1497  Melissa Bowers         F3539      238/250     1:04:37     2:17:32   13:18     2:12:52
1498  Sara Pohl              F3034      159/174     1:03:51     2:17:49   13:19     2:13:09
1499  Carolyn Volkmer        F6099        18/24     1:05:35     2:17:16   13:21     2:13:28
1500  Janice Beethe          F6099        19/24     1:05:35     2:17:17   13:21     2:13:30
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1501  Nicholas Langer        M3034        83/86     1:02:41     2:18:16   13:23     2:13:47
1502  Jessica Codr           F3539      239/250     1:06:07     2:18:18   13:23     2:13:48
1503  Brett Jacobson         M3034        84/86     1:06:06     2:18:32   13:24     2:13:57
1504  Molly Woodard          F3034      160/174     1:06:05     2:18:33   13:24     2:13:57
1505  Taylor Kramer          F2024        68/73     1:04:15     2:18:46   13:25     2:14:02
1506  Jennifer Kramer        F4549       97/110     1:04:15     2:18:46   13:25     2:14:02
1507  Kara Champlin          F2529      179/189     1:09:10     2:19:12   13:27     2:14:22
1508  Michaela Lucas         F3034      161/174     1:04:25     2:19:31   13:28     2:14:38
1509  Dianne Wallace         F5559        36/37     1:04:50     2:18:38   13:28     2:14:39
1510  Emma Budd              F2024        69/73     1:09:19     2:18:11   13:30     2:14:59
1511  Ashleigh Bruening      F3034      162/174     1:09:19     2:18:11   13:30     2:14:59
1512  Laura Anderson         F2529      180/189     1:06:56     2:19:47   13:31     2:15:03
1513  Ashley Truckenbrod     F3034      163/174     1:02:52     2:18:43   13:31     2:15:05
1514  Cheryl Curry           F4044      160/174     1:03:36     2:18:35   13:32     2:15:12
1515  Anne Schoening         F4549       98/110     1:05:40     2:19:51   13:32     2:15:16
1516  Katherine Porto        F2529      181/189     1:03:39     2:19:08   13:32     2:15:18
1517  Sarah Wallace          F3034      164/174     1:05:47     2:20:30   13:32     2:15:20
1518  Jess Cannon            F2529      182/189     1:06:54     2:20:50   13:35     2:15:49
1519  Kate Bean              F2529      183/189     1:06:54     2:20:51   13:35     2:15:50
1520  Tom Schmitz            M6099        19/20     1:05:29     2:20:39   13:36     2:15:51
1521  Kelsey Nosal           F2529      184/189     1:04:26     2:18:40   13:37     2:16:05
1522  Amy Monzingo           F5054        73/78     1:07:07     2:18:50   13:37     2:16:07
1523  Phillip Hunt           M5054        41/42     1:06:38     2:21:29   13:38     2:16:15
1524  Mandi Noel             F4044      161/174     1:08:21     2:21:48   13:41     2:16:46
1525  Tamara Davis           F4044      162/174     1:05:14     2:23:04   13:42     2:16:56
1526  Heidi Proskocil        F3539      240/250     1:06:43     2:22:09   13:44     2:17:16
1527  Stacy Kutzli           F3539      241/250     1:06:43     2:22:09   13:44     2:17:16
1528  Allyssa Larose         F2024        70/73     1:09:38     2:22:02   13:45     2:17:23
1529  Jeff Plambeck          M3034        85/86     1:07:26     2:24:10   13:45     2:17:29
1530  Kayla Pottebaum        F3034      165/174     1:07:28     2:24:11   13:45     2:17:29
1531  Matthew Raimondo       M3034        86/86     1:07:24     2:24:10   13:45     2:17:29
1532  Marcy Thernes          F3034      166/174     1:24:13     2:20:53   13:48     2:17:52
1533  Kelcee Jacobsen        F2529      185/189     1:05:32     2:22:26   13:48     2:17:56
1534  Lori Knoche            F4044      163/174     1:05:58     2:22:33   13:48     2:17:56
1535  Karol Sledge           F4549       99/110     1:08:26     2:21:57   13:49     2:18:05
1536  Kim Loeffler           F5054        74/78     1:08:27     2:21:57   13:49     2:18:05
1537  Jennifer Foster        F4044      164/174     1:06:27     2:23:07   13:49     2:18:09
1538  Ran Jing               F2024        71/73     1:06:50     2:24:08   14:01     2:20:02
1539  Michelle Cox           F4549      100/110     1:10:30     2:24:31   14:01     2:20:07
1540  Glenda Shank           F6099        20/24     1:10:48     2:25:19   14:02     2:20:13
1541  Shannon Taylor         F3539      242/250     1:10:45     2:25:20   14:02     2:20:13
1542  Melody Hyland          F5054        75/78     1:05:06     2:25:02   14:02     2:20:14
1543  James Harvey           M4044        72/73     1:06:41     2:25:38   14:03     2:20:29
1544  Matthew Randle         M4044        73/73     1:06:42     2:25:38   14:03     2:20:29
1545  Sheryl Morris          F4549      101/110     1:10:48     2:25:54   14:06     2:20:56
1546  Kirsten Graves         F4044      165/174     1:12:33     2:25:53   14:07     2:21:02
1547  Jamie Haith            F2529      186/189     1:08:24     2:24:50   14:08     2:21:20
1548  Amber Jorges           F3034      167/174     1:08:43     2:26:26   14:09     2:21:27
1549  Molly Cihal            F3539      243/250     1:05:31     2:26:15   14:09     2:21:30
1550  Samantha Ryan          F4044      166/174     1:11:06     2:26:55   14:14     2:22:19
1551  Dawn Wierzbicki        F4044      167/174     1:11:10     2:27:17   14:16     2:22:31
1552  Jennifer Krajicek      F4549      102/110     1:11:14     2:27:21   14:16     2:22:36
1553  Rowan Mellick          F2024        72/73     1:07:22     2:27:42   14:16     2:22:39
1554  Angie Dixon            F5054        76/78     1:04:55     2:28:41   14:23     2:23:49
1555  Jess Dixon             F3034      168/174     1:04:55     2:28:44   14:24     2:23:52
1556  Ammie Frost            F3034      169/174     1:12:28     2:28:45   14:25     2:24:04
1557  Kendra Farley          F4044      168/174     1:08:34     2:29:08   14:30     2:24:54
1558  Armando Salgado        M3539        95/95     1:14:57     2:28:50   14:33     2:25:30
1559  Ashley Anderson        F3034      170/174     1:11:30     2:30:39   14:35     2:25:50
1560  Jerry Belmont          M6099        20/20     1:12:41     2:31:07   14:37     2:26:07
1561  Michelle Miller        F3539      244/250     1:12:09     2:30:21   14:38     2:26:11
1562  Denise Richardson      F4549      103/110     1:12:10     2:30:20   14:38     2:26:11
1563  Michelle Brummer       F4549      104/110     1:12:10     2:30:21   14:38     2:26:12
1564  Brandi Kerns           F2529      187/189     1:04:31     2:29:55   14:38     2:26:20
1565  Shelley Cooper         F4549      105/110     1:10:40     2:31:18   14:39     2:26:25
1566  Erica Mallette         F2024        73/73     1:01:21     2:32:06   14:47     2:27:47
1567  Marcia Hansen          F6099        21/24     1:13:32     2:30:47   14:48     2:27:57
1568  Natalie Wendling       F3539      245/250     1:12:05     2:32:30   14:48     2:27:58
1569  Robert Ahrendsen       M5054        42/42     1:10:46     2:32:44   14:57     2:29:24
1570  Gretchen Ritterling    F4549      106/110     1:14:00     2:35:41   15:04     2:30:37
1571  Susan Young            F4549      107/110     1:14:28     2:35:42   15:07     2:31:04
1572  Tonya Johnson          F2529      188/189     1:13:13     2:35:51   15:08     2:31:14
1573  Meghan Trevino         F3034      171/174     1:14:01     2:35:51   15:13     2:32:06
1574  Jodi Bahr              F3539      246/250     1:15:15     2:39:46   15:31     2:35:03
1575  Regan Daniels          F4044      169/174     1:15:16     2:39:46   15:31     2:35:03
1576  Jennifer McFarland     F4044      170/174     1:11:41     2:41:18   15:38     2:36:16
1577  Patricia Collins       F5054        77/78     1:17:05     2:43:23   15:51     2:38:29
1578  Christine Anderson     F5054        78/78     1:18:58     2:45:52   16:09     2:41:21
1579  Lonnie Conley          F6099        22/24     1:19:03     2:45:54   16:09     2:41:23
1580  Tracy Hilton           F4549      108/110     1:16:12     2:45:31   16:12     2:41:56
1581  Holly Brown            F4044      171/174     1:16:12     2:45:32   16:12     2:41:56
1582  Pat Burdyny            F6099        23/24     1:20:28     2:45:20   16:13     2:42:03
1583  Jennifer Patire        F3034      172/174     1:10:48     2:46:54   16:14     2:42:13
1584  Kristen Treat          F3539      247/250     1:19:35     2:48:15   16:21     2:43:24
1585  Meghan O'Neill         F3539      248/250     1:17:27     2:50:17   16:31     2:45:08
1586  Brianna Mouw           F2529      189/189     1:22:44     2:50:32   16:32     2:45:18
1587  Michele Williamson     F4044      172/174     1:22:20     2:50:51   16:36     2:46:00
1588  Tabitha Mora           F3539      249/250     1:20:56     2:51:49   16:40     2:46:32
1589  Joey Torres            M4549        51/51     1:15:20     2:51:59   16:44     2:47:14
1590  Rachel Kunkle          F3539      250/250     1:21:18     2:53:29   16:51     2:48:21
1591  Angela Kunkle          F3034      173/174     1:21:18     2:53:29   16:51     2:48:21
1592  Jessie Kroeker         F3034      174/174     1:23:19     2:55:26   17:03     2:50:29
1593  Sandy Kroeker          F6099        24/24     1:23:20     2:55:26   17:03     2:50:29
1594  Jodi Campbell          F4549      109/110     1:24:30     2:56:08   17:08     2:51:13
1595  Jamie Ryder            F4044      173/174     1:24:28     2:56:07   17:08     2:51:14
1596  Kattie Williams        F4044      174/174     1:24:03     2:57:13   17:12     2:51:56
1597  Tristen Williams       M0119          5/5     1:24:03     2:57:13   17:12     2:51:57
1598  Pamela Pabian          F5559        37/37     1:26:10     3:04:47   17:58     2:59:34
1599  Lisa Chiles            F4549      110/110     1:32:16     3:04:55   17:59     2:59:49
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